EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

IO ALL V	VHOWIII MA	I CONCERN	•			\ \
	med hereby certif			ated the	204639	\ \
quarter secti		 -	•			\ \
1/4 NW	Section 18	Township 19N	Range 53E	Meridian Mt. Drablo		1
				· ——		\
	- 					
in EURE	KA	County, Nevada,	on the 25 c	izy of		
	RY 2006	. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Name and m	sailing address of	locator is:	DAVE	c. Mouat	<u> </u>	
			50X 19	37	20 25 25	
		•	NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	-
(monument of the monument NORTH	of location), at when the following and the south	hich the Notice of the center line of the direction.	f Location was e Claim. The	general course of	with 300 fethe lode or vein is fr	et on each side of om the
	, location and ma Location		omer monume arkines	nt are as follows:	Description	
-				APOFCAIM	ZINYZIN	WOOD POST
_	E CORN		TCH MAP	OFULAIM	ZIN x ZIN	WOOP POIT
	ECORNE				21N x ZIN	
No. 4: 5	WCORN				214 × 21N	
	on the ground, each		ent is marked	as described above	e by	•
The work of	location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this _	day of <u>MA</u>	Y, 20 06				··
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR	<u> </u>				,
Ву	Owner, Claiman	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• .		s.
DAVE	e c. Mo	HALL				
Own	ner, Claimant			•		

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER EU F.NO. FEES 20-50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL3G Lode Mining Claim in the following 204640 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section <u>Township</u> Range in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 25 day of RECORDER'S STAMP MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 500 TH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 _ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** SKETCH MAPOFUAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POOT No. 3: SE CORN SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM 2IN & 2 IN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204640

MOLLAH

DAVE C.

Owner, Claimant

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINI	NG CLAIM		EUREKA COULTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN:		M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50
	e has caused to be locate Lode Mining Claim in th	ed the ne following	204641
quarter sections	•	4.5	~ \\
1/4 Section Town	iship Range	Meridian /	
NW 18 191	53E	Mt. Diable	
	evada, on the <u>25</u> day	r of	
FEBRUARY 2006			RECORDER'S STAMP
•		/)) /
Name and mailing address of locator is			
	Box 193		
	NEVADA	YTIS	CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NARTH direction and	feet long and 60	o feet wide,	such that 20 feet are
(monument of location), at which the h	Latina of Lossian was	osted together	with 300 feet on each side of
(monument of location), at which the fi	votice of Location was p	osted, together	the lede or win is from the
NORTH to the SOUTH direct		neral course of	The loge of Acill is now me
MOKIN to the DOC III threes	IVE.	/ /	
The number, location and markings on	each comer monument	are as follows:	
. / /	Markings		Description
Location	- 1	المأداد ما	
No. 1: NW CORNER			ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	SKETCH MAP O	FULLY	ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST
NO. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH MAP	OF CHIM	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER			ZIM + ZIN WOOD POST
MOLTO BAY CONNETS	SVE ICH LAIT	OF COINT	EIN & EIN
As erected on the ground, each comer		described above	a her
SCRIBED METAL TAG	Worthwelle is inserted so	rescrined and A	a by
30KID-P MUME ING			•
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim men as mov	ided in NRS 513	7 040
THE WOLL OF IDEALION CONSISTED OF MAN	ma a cranti timb an bra.		
Dated this day of MAY	2006.		
Date: 413 1 427 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, <u></u> -		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
		•	
By 17/100			•
Owner, Claimant	/	•	

204641

DAVE C. Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 004
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECHEST OF
LAW MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:44

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA 1.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The unde	rsigned hereby certifi	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	2046	42\ \
quarter se	GNAL 38	Loge M	ining Claim ir	the following	~	\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		\ \
5 V		19 /	535	Mt. Diable		
						1
						1
in EUR	LEKA C	ounty, Nevada, (on the <u>Z5</u>	day of	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address of l	ocator is:	AVE	Mough	i \ \	•
	g, ooo oo		30X 19			
	•		NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	<u> </u>
claimed in (monume the monume NORT) The number of the monument of the monumen	m is approximately 1 in a 50 0 TH direct of location), at whement of location and TH to the 500 TH ber, location and mar Location	500 feet ction and 148 ich the Notice o center line of th direction. kings on each co	long and 6 feet in f Location was e Claim. The orner monume arkings	oo feet wide, a No 2.7H dire s posted, together general course of that are as follows:	such that 20 ection from the with 300 ft the lode or vein is f	eet on each side of from the
No. 1:	NWORN	er sk	M HOTS	APOFCAIM	21N x 211	WOOD FOST
No. 2:	NE CORN	ER EK	TCH MAP	OFCLAIM	ZINXZIN	WOOP POST
No. 3:	SECORNE	R SK	ETCH MA	POF CHIM	21N x ZIN	WOOT POST
	SW CORN	ER SK	ETCH MA	? OF CLAUM	214 ×211	WOOD POST
SCRI	ed on the ground, each BED METAL	i comer monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by	•
The work	k of location consisted	i of making a cl	aim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	•
Dated thi	is 1 day of MA	7, 20 <u>06</u>				, ·
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCATOR					t
_	17/15	7				
Ву	Owner, Claimant	1				
	6	// /		-	•	
DA	VE C. MO	WaH_		:		
W	Owner, Claimant		•			

EUREKA COUHTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDED FILE MO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCE	RN:	,
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has SIGNAL 39 Lode	s caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	204643
quarter sections	•	204040
1/4 Section Townshir	Range Meridian 53E Mt. Drable	
in EUREKA County, Nevade FEBRUARY 2006	da, on the <u>25</u> day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	BOX 1937	
	NEVADA CITY	CA 95959
claimed in a NORTH direction and (monument of location), at which the Notice the monument of location and center line of NORTH to the SOUTH direction.	ce of Location was posted, together of the Claim. The general course of	with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings on each	The State of the S	Distriction
Location	Markings C.	Description O —
		ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
		ZIN x ZIN WOOP POTT
		ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	sketch mai of claum	214 x 2 IN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer mon SCRIBED METAL TAG	nument is marked as described above	e by
The work of location consisted of making a	s claim map as provided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 1 day of MAY 20	<u>06</u> .	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	با	
By Owner, Claimant		
Owiter, Claimane		
DAVE C- MOUAH Owner, Claimant		

BOOK OFFICIA RECORDED //

EUREKA COUNT (NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHO	JWLII MIA:	CONCERN	1:		204644	\ \
The undersigned						\ \
quarter sections	AL 40	Lode N	iming Claim ir	the following	~	\ \
1/4 	Section 7	Township	Range 53E	Meridian Mt. Dialelo		
<u> </u>	18_					/
in EUREKA FEBRUARY	C 20 06	ounty, Nevada,	on the 25	day of	REC	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailir	og address of	ocator is:	DAVE	c. Mough	.)	
Ivanic and mann	18 montose of		Box 19	37		
* •		_	NEVAD	A CITY	CA 9595	59
claimed in a 500 (monument of lo	vTH dire ecation), at wh f location and	ction and 141 ich the Notice of center line of t	60 feet in of Location wa	O feet wide, a NorTH dire, s posted, together general course of	ection from the with <u>300</u>	feet on each side of
		_	794.	nt are as follows:	1	
	tion .		<u>farkings</u>	\ \.	<u>Description</u>	0 _
No. 1: NY						N WOOD POST
No. 2: NE						Weep PosT
No. 3: SE		<u>P</u> 51	CETCH MA	OF CIAM	214 461	NWOOF POST
No. 4: 5 M	CORN	ELC SK	ETCH MA	T OF CLAW!	CINYLI	N WOOD POST
As exected on the SCRIBED	e ground, eac METAL	TAG	nent is marked	as described abov	e by	-
The work of loca	ation consiste	i of making a c	laim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 1	day of MA	<u>7</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 1	6.			•
SIGNATURE O	F LOCATOR					,
By Own	er, Claimant	4		٠.		:
DAVE	C. MI	шан				
Owner,	Claimant			·	•	

BOOK 436 PAGE 007
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDS AT THE PEGLEST OF
LANCE MANGE
2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 48

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA CEGATY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONG	CERN:		204645	\ \
	has caused to be locate Lode Mining Claim in th	ed the ne following		\\
quarter sections 1/4 Section Town NE 13 19/		Meridian M+Drable		\neg
Eugene A				
in EUREKA County, Ne	evada, on the <u>75</u> day	OL .	RECOI	RDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is	Box 193		A 95959	
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NoRTH direction and (monument of location), at which the N the monument of location and center lin NORTH to the SOUTH direction	1480 feet in a fotice of Location was part of the Claim. The ge	South directions of the state o	ction from the rith <u>300</u> fee	t on each side of
The number, location and markings on Location	each corner monument Markings	are as follows:	Description	
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH MA	POFCIAIM		WOOD POST
	SKETCH MAP O			
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH MAP			
No. 4: SW CORNER	SKETCH MAP	of claim	214 ×21N	WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner of SCRIBED METAL TAG	nonument is marked as	described above	by	
The work of location consisted of making	ng a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.	.040.	
Dated this 1 day of MAY	, 20 06 .			. •
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	>			,
By Owner, Claimant		•		
Dave C Minister				

204645

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 8
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECOXDED AT THE RECUEST OF
LOVE MOUSE
2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 48

EUREKA CCÚNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	•		204	646	\
The undersign SIGN quarter section	VAL - 42	ies that he has ca Lode M		ated the the following		\	\
N€ N €	Section 13	Township 19A	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo			1
							7)
in EUREK FEBRUAR		ounty, Nevada, o	on the <u>25</u> d		1	RECORDER'	S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address of		BOX 19	Mough		•	· · · ·
		 	NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95	959	
(monument of the monument NORTH to The number, I	flocation), at wi t of location and to the <u>SOUTH</u>	center line of the direction.	f Location was e Claim. The	a No RTH direction of the specific of the spec	with 300	fect on ea	ch side of
No. 1: N	WORN			4 POFCIAIM			
	E CORN			OF CLAIM			
100	CORNE			OF CHIM			
No. 4: 51	N CORN	EIC SK	etch ma	POFCLAIM	ZINY	CIN WOO	V FOST
As erected on SCRIBE	the ground, each	h corner monum TAG	ent is marked	as described abov	e by		•
The work of le	ocation consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this 1	day of MA	Ý 20 <i>06</i>					÷
	OF LOCATOR					,	
Ву	wner Claimant	me					

204646

Owner, Claimant

IO ALL WA		CONCELL.	•		204	647	. \
	d hereby certific				~		\ \
quarter sections			,			The same of the sa	\ \
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian 🥌	The state of the s		7 1
NE	13	19A	526	M+Drado	The second line of the second		
						The second second	
		·		-	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow		
<u> </u>				/			1
in EUREK	A .		- 4. 7.C/A		. \		1/4
FEBRUAR	V 2086	mity, Nevada,	on the <u>25</u> da	iy or	1 1.	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
ECDYNGO	1 20 <u>08</u>				1 1		
Name and mail	ling address of l	ocator is:	DAVE C	Mough			
			50X 19				
				A CITY	CA 95	959	•
The Claim is a	pomximately 1	500 feet	long and 60	o feet wide,	such that	20 fe	eet are
claimed in a N	DOCTA direct	tion and 145	70 feet in a	SOUTH din	ection from t	ne .	
(monument of	location) at whi	ich the Notice o	of Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet on	each side of
the monnment	of location and	center line of th	e Claim. The s	eneral course of	the lade or v	ein is from t	he
ALARTH I	the SOUTH	direction	OLLEN THO				
TANKIT.	/ U.S. <u>1909 111</u>		The same of the sa		W. "M.		
The number, lo	ocation and mark	cings on each c	omer monumen	t are as follows:	1	V	
	cation		[arkings	. \	Descriptio	ď	
				DAECIAIN			AN POST
140. 1: 14	M COK I	<u> </u>	A ICH AND	POFCIAIM	7 17 1	2	5 -
No. 2: N. E	CORN	ER EK	ETCH MAP	of CLAIM	ZIN K	SIN ME	SOP POST
No. 3: SE	CORNE	R SH	ETCH MAP	OF CHIM	21Nx	ZINW	OOP POTT
	VCORN		ETCH MA	OF CLAIM	214 Y	21N W	OOD POST
			9 1 9 7 1 2 1	7 7			
As erected on t	the ground, each	corner monum	ent is marked a	s described abov	e by	•	
SCRIBE	D METAL	TAG					
		-					
The work of lo	cation consisted	of making a cl	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
		1					
Dated this	_day of MA	2000	2.				
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR:			•			•
,	·	1 1					
By	2-70						
Ow	mer, Claimant						
DAVE	a de	٠٠/١٠					
	C- Mo	טעח		:	`		
Owner	r, Claimant						

BOOK 436 PAGE 10
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
LANC MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PH 1: 48

EUREKA COU/ITY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES **20**, 50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WE	IOM IT MAY	CONCERN	ī:	.*	2046	48 \ \
SIGN	ed hereby certifi	es that he has o	aused to be location in	ated the the following	_	\\
quarter sections 1/4 NE	Section 13	Township	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo		$\neg 1$ /
in EUREK		ounty, Nevada,				
FEBRUAR	20 86	ounty, Nevada,	on the	29 00	RI	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ling address of l		Box 19	Mougt 37		•
• •			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	59
(monument of the monument NORTH to	location), at who of location and the South	ich the Notice center line of t direction.	of Location wa he Claim. The	a NORTH directly specified to posted, to gether general course of the same as follows:	with <u>500</u>	feet on each side of is from the
	cation	<u> </u>	farkings	\ \	Description	_
No. 1: N	WORN	ER S	KETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZIN X Z	IN WOOD POST
	CORN	ER SK	ETCH MAP	OFCLAIM	ZINXZ	IN WOOP POST
	CORNE	12 SI	LETCH MA	POF CHIM	21N x 7	IN WOOF POST
No. 4: 5	V CORN	ER 54	ETCH MA	POFCLAM	21N ×2	IN WOOD POST
As erected on SCRIBE	the ground, each	tagener monur	nent is marked	as described abov	e by	
The work of lo	cation consiste	d of making a c	laim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	· :
Dated this 1	_day of <u>MA</u>	Y 20 <u>0</u>	6			• *
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR					•
Ву Оч	mer, Claimant	20		•.		
DAVE		HALI		:		

204648

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE //
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REPUEST OF

AMELINARY
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:48

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREMA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.5

TO ALL WHUNLL MAY CONCER	T MAY CONCERN	$\mathbf{\Pi}$	\mathbf{OM}	WH	AT.I.	TO
--------------------------	---------------	----------------	---------------	----	-------	----

IO ALL WE	IOM IT MA	I CONCERN	•		20464	a\ \
The undersigne	ed hereby certif	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	E0404	3 / /
		Lode M	ining Claim ir	the following		/ /
quarter section				Mariatan (_
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian Meridian		
_5E	17	-1941-	<u>526</u>	MtDablo		
NE						1
						
 .			/			
in EUREK	A	County, Nevada,	on the <u>55</u>	day of	/ / ·	\ \
FEBRUAR		•			RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
	-				1 1	•
Name and mai	ling address of			c. Mough		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ائــ	30X 19	37	-//	
* *			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	<u>}</u>
				\ \/	/	
The Claim is a	pproximately _	500 feet	long and	OO feet wide,	such that 20	feet are
claimed in a	VORTE dire	ection and 14E	O feet in	1 500TH dire	etion from the	
(monument of	location), at wi	nich the Notice o	f Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>500</u> .	ect on each side of
the monument	of location and	center line of th	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is i	nom me
NORTH to	o the SouTh	direction.	The state of the s	/ /		
75b 1		liinaa oo aaab oo	was months	ent are as follows:		•
			arkings	Mt 210 03 10110 W3.	Description	
	cation			\a_\.		11 -0 -
No. 1: N	WCORN	ER SH	<u>M HJT3)</u>	APOFCLAIM	ZIN X ZIN	4 WOOD POST
No. 2: N.	ECORN	ER EK	etch Map	OFCLAIM	ZIN x ZIN	WOOP POST
	CORNE	12 KK	ETCH MA	POF CUTIM	21N x Z10	Wood Post
ALC: NO.	NCORN		STOU MA	PACCIAIM	214 42.14	WOOD POST
110.4. 3	A COVV	<u> </u>	E I CH I'V	IT OF CDIME	2113 7 2 1 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
As exected on	the ground, eac	h comer monuin	ent is marked	as described above	e bv	
SCRIBE	D METAL	TAG		7		•
					·	
The work of lo	ocation consiste	d of making a cl	aim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	•					•
Dated this _1	_day of MA	Υ, 20 <u>06</u>	z.			
	•					
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	د / ع		•		,
		سلسه با				
Ву		100 0-				
Ov	vner, Claimant					
DAVE	C-M	SUAH 1			•	
	r, Claimant	7 2011		•		
		pr.				

BOOK 436 PAGE 12 OFFICIAL RECORDS COPOED AT THE RECUEST OF

LODE MINING CLAIM

.0				204650	\
The undersigned hereb	y certifies that he l	has caused to be loc	ated the	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
SIGNAL	<u>40 </u>	de Mining Claim in	the following		\ \
quarter sections 1/4 Secti	on Townsh	io Range	Meridian <		\ \
5E 12			M+Diablo		7 /
12 17					1
					-
<u> </u>			,/ 		7000
in EUREKA	County New	rada, on the <u>25</u> d	av of	. \	
FEBRUARY 20	86			RECORDE	R'S STAMP
				. \ \	•
Name and mailing add	iress of locator is:		Mough	1	
		Box 19	34	CA 95959	
•	•	NEVAD	ACILL	CA 95959	
The Claim is approxim	1500	See less and Cal	DO Sact mide	each that 20 fe	et are
claimed in a No/LT	Matery Journal	1480 feet in	SouTH dir	ection from the	
(monument of location	n), at which the No	tice of Location was	posted together	with 300 feet on	each side of
the monument of local	tion and center line	of the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is from the	10
NORTH to the 5	OUTH direction	n.	/ /		
/	_/				•
The number, location	and markings on e		ut are as tottoms:	Danieri es	
Location		Markings	\a : \	<u>Description</u>	. 0
No. 1: NWC	ORNER	SKETCH M	APOPUAIM	ZIN X ZIN We	SOD FOST
No. 2: NE CO	RNER	SKETCH MAP	OFCLAIM	ZIN x ZIN WE	IOP POST
No. 3: SE COP	INER	SKETCH MAI	POFCUTIM	ZIN XZINWO	sor Post
No. 4: 5W C		SKETCH MA	POFCHIM	214 , 21N W	OOD POST
		•	/ /		
As erected on the grot	md each comer m	onument is marked	as described abov	e by	
SCRIBED M	ETALTAG				
The work of location	consisted of makin	e a claim man as na	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
THE WOLK OF TOCATION	CONSISTED OF HERMA	g a citatit trich an by		,	
Dated this 1 day o	EMAY :	20 06 .	-		
	.			•	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:)			,
Bu to	2000				
By Owner, Ci	aiman		•		
Simply Of					
DAVE C.			:	`	
Owner, Clain	nant	•			

204650

BOOK 4 3 6 PAGEO 1 2

BOOK 436PAGE 13
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
LONG
2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 48

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 204651

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

IO ALL WE	IONITI MA	CONCER			,-	\ \	
The undersigned SIGN	ed hereby certifi	es that he has c	aused to be loca fining Claim in	ited the the following		\ \	•
quarter section							
1/4	Section .	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	The state of the s		
5E_	_12	<u> 1941 -</u>	_526_	M+Drablo			
						1	١,
		•			The state of the s		7
		•	-2 -2		\	1	h
in EURCK	<u>A</u> c	ounty, Nevada,	on the di	ty of	\ \ \ <u>-</u>		74
FEBRUAR	Υ . 20 <u>06</u> .				RE	CORDER'S STAME	•
	-		. < _ <		. \ \		
Name and mai	ling address of		DAVE C				-
		<u>.</u>	Box 19	<u>3 </u>	/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
* *			NEVAD	4 CITY	CA 959	59	_
				\ \/			
The Claim is a	pproximately 1	500 feet	long and 60) O feet wide,	such that 20	Completed from the second seco	
claimed in a A	JORTA dire	ction and 14	BO feet in a	SOUTH dire	ection from the		
(monument of	location), at wh	ich the Notice	of Location was	posted, together	with 300	_ feet on each side of	
the monument	of location and	center line of t	he Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein	is from the	
NARTH	the SOUTH	direction.		/	17h	•	
TARISTIT.			1	1		•	
The number, le	ocation and mar	kings on each o	orner monumen	t are as follows:			
	cation		Markines	/ /	Description		
		_		مدواء خام	7.7	In I tan Part	
No. 1: N	<u>w corn</u>	<u> </u>	KETCH MI	POPUNIM	ZIN X Z	IN WOOD POST	
No. 2: N (ECORN	ER SK	ETCH MAP	OF CLAIM	ZIN x ZI	N WOOP POST	_
	CORNE	12. <	CETCH MAR	OF CHIM	ZINXZ	IN WOOD POST	•
AND THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N		<u> </u>	4.5	2 2 2 2 2 2	2 1	A MALER POST	-
No. 4: 5	N CORN	<u> </u>	E I CH MAI	OFCLAIM	CIN Y L	IN WOOD POST	-
and the same of th		1		/. /		•	,
			nent is marked a	is described abov	e oy		
SCKIBE	D METAL	174					
, ,		The State of the S		A STANDOR	7.040		
The work of k	ocation consiste	d of making a c	laim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	•	
		همم ك				• *	
Dated this	_ day of <u>M A</u>	<u>1</u> 20 <u>@</u>	6 .	0			
					-		
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	- /)				,	
سنر	·	1 4					
Ву	11/11/2	7					
- Ov	vner, Claimant	/					
Dans	m ha				•		
DAVE	C-M	JUAN		;	`		
Owne	r, Claimant						

BOOK 436 PAGE 14 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF WAVE MONGE 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:48

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
--------	------	--------	----------

101122				0046	~
The undersigned hereb		s caused to be loca Mining Claim in	ited the	20465) / S
Quarter sections	Load	: Mining Claim in	the following		\ \
1/4 Section	on <u>Townshir</u>		Meridian 💮		
SE 12	194	<u> 52C</u>	M+ Diablo		/
					/
		_			
	· - · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
in EUREKA		is, on the <u>25</u> di	ey of	PECO	RDER'S STAMP
EEBRUARY 20	<u>98</u> .	/ /		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Name and mailing add	ress of locator is:	DAVE	Mough	<u> </u>	•
_		Box 19	37	/ /	
• •		NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	
	1500		\searrow	20	feet are
The Claim is approxim	nately 1500 f	eet long and 60	NARTH dim	ection from the	reer are
(monument of location), at which the Notice	e of Location was	posted, together	with 300 fe	et on each side of
the monument of locat	ion and center line o	f the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is fi	om the
NORTH to the 5	direction.		/ /		
The number, location	and markings on eac	h comer monumer	t are as follows:		•
Location	and him kings on the	Markings		Description	
No. 1: NW C	ORNER		POECLAIM	21N x 21N	WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CO		CACTON MAP	OF CLAIM	ZIN x ZIN	WOOD POST
		CHETCH MAS	CALIM	ZIN XZIN	WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	NEIC	SKEICH FUT	8 A C C (4 140	2 11 12 11	Valor Post
No. 4: 5W CC	SKNENE :	KEICH MA	OP CLAIN	21N × 21N	44003 1831
As erected on the grou	nd, each comer mor	ument is marked a	s described above	e by	•
SCRIBED ME	TAL TAG		/		•
			Mana in NTDC'61	7.040	
The work of location of	consisted of making	r clann map as bro	Mided III MK2 21	7.040.	
Dated this 1 day of	FMAY 20	06.			
SIGNATURE OF LOC	CATOR:		•		•
B. 1-2-1	mo	Z_			1
By Owner, Cla	simant		•		
		1	-		
DAVE C-	Мошан_		:	•	
Owner, Claim	ant				

BOOK 136 PAGE 15
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PEONEST OF
ADAM C Mough
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:48

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FSE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	OM IT MAY	CONCERN:			<u>.</u>		\
The undersigne	d hereby certifies	that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be loca ning Claim in	sted the the following	204	1653 \	\ \
quarter sections 1/4 5E	Section 12	Township 19A	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo			7 /
in EUREK EEBRUAR	<u>А</u> Сог	mty, Nevada, o	on the <u>25</u> d	ay of		RECORDEI	R'S STAMP
Name and mail	ling address of lo	·	BOX 19		I = I	959	
claimed in a (monument of the monument NORTH to	location), at which	ion and 148 h the Notice of the contex line of the direction.	C feet in a Location was a Claim. The	feet wide, 5007H direction of the special course of the second of the se	ection from the with <u>300</u>	ic feet on :	et are each side of e
No. 1: N	cation W CORNE CORNE	м Г г 5 К	ukings (ETCH M/	APOFCIAIM OFCLAIM	Description ZIN X	ZINWO	00 POST
No. 3: SE	CORNE	r sk	ETCH MAI	OF CLAIM	21N X	ZINWO	OF POST
As erected on SCRIBE	the ground, each	A G	ent is marked :	s described abov	e by		
The work of lo	cation consisted	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		÷
Dated this 1	_day of MAY	, 20 06		•			• •
1	OF LOCATOR:	2					.
DAVE	mer, Claimant	Jah					
Dane.	- Claimant		 	;			

BOOK 436 PAGE 16
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDS AT THE ESTIMATEST OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:48

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURENA COUTTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204654 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL quarter sections 1/4 Section Township Range <u>Meridian</u> M+Drable County, Nevada, on the 25 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: 1937 95959

The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a 300 TH direction and 1480 feet in a NOSTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the 500 TH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

LOCATION

No. 1: NW CORNER

SKETCH MAPOFULAIM

ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 3: SE CORNER

SKETCH MAPOFULAIM

ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

NO. 4: SW CORNER

SKETCH MAPOFULAIM

ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

SKETCH MAPOFULAIM

ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

By Owner, Claimant

DAVE C. MOLIAH

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 17
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE UFFILEST OF
LUCKE C MONG
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:49

EUREKA COGRETA NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO. FEES 20.52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	IOM IT MAY	CONCER	N:		204	655
	d hereby certifi	es that he has	caused to be loca Mining Claim in	ated the the following		\ \
quarter sections			,			
1/4 5E	Section 12	Township 19A	Range 52E	Meridian M+Drablo		
in EUREK	A . C	nunty Nevada	1, on the <u>25</u> d	av of	\ \.	
FEBRUAR	Y 2006	Jan.,, 1101			R	ECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address of l	ocator is:		Mouat		
	_	_	Box 19	37	_//_	
			NEVAD.	A CITY	CA 959	59
claimed in a (monument of the monument NORTH to	VoRTH direction), at who of location and the SOUTH	ction and 14 ich the Notice center line of direction.	BO feet in a confidence of Location was the Claim. The	feet wide, SOUTH dire posted, together general course of at are as follows:	ection from the with <u>300</u>	feet on each side of
	cation		Markings	/	Description	,
_	WORN			POFCIAIM	ZIN X 2	ZIN WOOD POST
	CORN		VETCH MAD	OF CLAIM	ZIN . 2	IN WOOP POST
			NETCH MAI	TA E CIAIM	214 47	IN WOOD POST
	CORNE		VETON MA	PAECIAIM	214 1	IN WOOD POST
110.4: 34	V CORN	510 5	KE ICH PVI	OP.CDIA-1	-114 9 4	7113 VCCCC 1071
As erected on SCRIBE	the ground, eacl	h corner mont	iment is marked	as described abov	e by	
The work of lo	cation consiste	d of making a	claim map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	· :
Dated this 1	day of MA	<u>Y</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	06.			. *
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR					
Ву Оч	mer, Claimant	me	<u> </u>	•.		
DAVE	c Me	ылан		•		

204655

Owner, Claimant

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TOALL	WHOM.	IT MAY	CONCERN:

IO ALL WIOWIII WA	r conçuien			20465	6 \ \
The undersigned hereby certi	fies that he has can	used to be loc	ated the	~	\ \
quarter sections	Lode Mi	umē orann m	, die lollowing		\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
55 12	194	52E	M+Drado	-	
NE					
				-	
			/		
. EUGELA	** 35 1	15		. \	1
in EURIKA . FEBRUARY 2006	County, Nevada, o	n the 200	my or	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
ECDKNAPA - SOAK		/ .		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	AVE	MOUGH) -	
		30X 19	37		
		VEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959)
	· -				
The Claim is approximately	1500 feet 1	ong and 6	OO feet wide.	such that 20	feet are
claimed in a SOUTH dir	ection and 148	O feet in	a <i>NOATH_</i> dire	ction from the	•
(monument of location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>500</u> 1	et on each side of
the monument of location an	d center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is f	rom the
NORTH to the SOUT!	direction.	The state of the s	/ /	****	•
/. /	r .	The same of the sa	\		
The number, location and ma	urkings on each co	mer monume	nt are as follows:	\)	
<u>Location</u>		arkings	/ /	Description	
No. 1: NW CORI	VFR SK	ETCH M	APOFCLAIM	21N x 211	4 WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORN	5 0 2VI	TOU MAD	asci Aim	ZIN V ZIN	WOOD POST
			e - calana	2 7	Ulase Post
No. 3: SE CORNE	E SK	BICH MA	ro-curim	<u> </u>	Woor PorT
No. 4: SW CORN	IER SK	ETCH MA	POFCLAIM	ZINYZIN	WOOD POST
	1		//		
As erected on the ground, ea	ch comer monume	ent is marked	as described above	e by	
SCRIBED METAL	IMG				
The work of location consist	وام و مرفاه د کم کی	im men se se	nyided in NPS'SI'	7 040	
The work of location consist	ed of maxing a cra	mm map as pi	DAIGEG III 14163 31		•
Dated this 1 day of MA	2006	,			• "
Dated this day of zz		•	•		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	R:		•		•
	" / /		•		
Ву	tyt				
Owner, Claimant	1 /	,	·		
N - /					
DAVE C. M	OUAH	<u></u>		•	
Owner, Claimant					

BOOK 436 PAGE 19
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RESCRIPTION
RESCRIPTION
2006 MAY -8 PM 149

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUTTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

THALL WINDS II MATCUNCER	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN
--------------------------	-------------	---------

204657

IO ALI	L WHOMER MA	I CONCERN.	•		2040) 1 G	\
	rsigned hereby certif		used to be loc	ated the		1	\ .
	GNAL 53	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following			\ \ '
quarter se	Sections Section	Township	Range	Meridian <		The same of the sa	\ \
1/4 SE		19A	52 <i>E</i>	M+Drable	-	-	-1
						The same of the sa	1
					The state of the s		-
					700		
. E118	KKA	Saaraha Maranda .		av of	\ \		1
CFRD	UARY 2006	County, Nevada,	7 USE U	zy ot	\ R	ECORDEI	R'S STAMP
FLUA	<u> </u>		/ .		1 1	•	٠
Name an	d mailing address of	locator is:	AVE C	Mough	1		•
			30X 19	33-		•	
	•		NEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	159	·
	•			\setminus	/ -		
The Clair	m is approximately	500 feet	long and	feet wide	, such that	,O fee	et are
claimed i	in a MORTH dire	ection and 172	feet in i	- 70077 OF	ection from the	feet on a	each side of
(monume	ent of location), at wi iment of location and	nich the Notice of	r Location was	r posieu, wyeurer general course of	the lode or vei	is from the	e each side of
MART	H to the SOUTH	direction.	COLUMN TITO	2000 100 100 100			_
146121	<u> </u>			1	/ /		
The num	ber, location and ma	rkings on each co	orner monumen	nt are as follows:			
	Location	M	arkings	/ /	Description		_
No. 1:	NWCRN	ER SK	ETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZIN X Z	<u> ایم لماه</u>	OD POST
	NE CORN	FR CK	TCH MAP	OFULAIM	ZINVZ	in Wo	OP POST
				OF CHIM			
1000	SECORNE	20	BICH PAT	2 0 5 5 5 6 6 6 6	2 7	1000	DOT
No. 4:	SW CORN	EVC SK	ETCH MA	POFCLAIM	CINYL	, IN 440	1601 400
Na amore	ed on the ground, eac	h comer months	ent is marked :	as described above	e hv		
SCRI	BED METAL	TAG	ett is marked	a described abov	c 0,		•
		7	•			•	
The worl	k of location consiste	d of making a cl	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
	•						
Dated thi	is <u>l</u> day of <u>M</u> <u>A</u>	<u>Y</u> 20 <u>06</u>	ž.	•			
CICNIA T					•	1	,
SIGNAI	URE OF LOCATOR	· /)					-
Ву		- James					
	Owner, Claimant			•			
The same of							
DA	VE C. M.	<u> </u>		:			
Name of the last o	Owner, Claimant						
The state of the s					•		

BOOK 436 PAGE 20
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PENNEST OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:49

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA CCURPY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE**\$ 20.50**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCE

204658

				ZU40	00 /	\
The undersigned hereby certif	hes that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		1	
SIGNAL 59 quarter sections	Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following			\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian 🥌			7 1
_5E	194	526	M+Drablo			
						
			/			1
in EUREKA C	County, Nevada, o	on the Z S	iay of	/ /-		700
FEBRUARY 2006	-			\ \F	ECORDE	R'S STAMP
			March	1. 1	• •	
Name and mailing address of		SOX 19		-//-		
4 4			A CITY	CA 95	959	
		YEVE				
The Claim is approximately	500 feet	long and 6	OO_ feet wide,	such that	CO_fee	et are
claimed in a 2011H din	ection and 148	O feet in	a NOKTH dire	ection from the		*
(monument of location), at w	nich the Notice of	Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>300</u>	feet on o	each side of
the monument of location and	l center line of the	e Claim. The	general course of	tue tode or ver	n is irom in	=
NORTH to the SOUTH	1 direction.		1			
The number, location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monume	nt are as follows:		>	
Location		arkines	/ /	Description		_
NO. 1: NW CORD	IER SK	M HOTE	APOFCIAIM	ZINX	<u> 2 in Wo</u>	OD POST
No. 2: NE CORN	ER KKI	TCH MAP	OFULAIM	ZINXZ	IN WO	OP POIT
No. 3: SE CORNE	TR KK	ETCH MA	POF CHIM	21N x 7	ZINWO	OF POST
No.4: SW CORN	FR SV	STAU MA	POFCLAM	2.10 × 2	INW	OD POST
WWW DAA COPT	<u> </u>	C I CH I P	 91.32.2	<u> </u>		
As erected on the ground, ear	h comer monum	ent is marked	as described above	e by	•	
SCRIBED METAL	TAG					
The work of location consists	ad administration of the	in men 45 m	avided in NDC'S1	7.040		
The work of location consists	et or making a cia	this meh es he	ovided at 11100 of	7.070.	•	•
Dated this 1 day of MA	Y 2006	<u>!</u> .				
<u> </u>		•	•			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	રા 📗		•			
·	ياس ليد					1
By Owner, Claimant						
	/ /		-			
	ouah_		:			
Owner, Claimant						

204658

BOOK 4 3 6 PAGE 0 2 0

BOOK 436 PAGE 2/
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROVISOR DE
JULY 1:49

EUREKA COUTTY, MEYADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20,50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204659

The undersign	ed hereby cert	ifies that he has	caused to be loc	ated the		\	\ .
SIGN	VAL 55	Lode	Mining Claim in	the following			\ \
quarter section	15					The same of the sa	\ \
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	The state of the s	The second of the second	7 1
_5 <i>E</i>		<u> </u>	. <u>_52C</u> _	M+Drablo	-	Name of the last o	/
3*/		- 				The second name of the second	
			<u> </u>		The state of the s		
 .	·	· . ———	-	/			1
in EUREK	: A	County, Nevada	on the Z5	lay of	/ / .		
FEBRUAR	Y_, 20 86				\ R	ECORDEI	R'S STAMP
					1 1	•	*
Name and mai	iling address o	f locator is:	DAYE		<u></u>		
		<u>.</u>	Box 19		//-		
• •			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	159	·
				\ \/			
The Claim is a	approximately	1500 fee	t long and	o feet wide,	such that	.Ofee	et are
claimed in a 🗸	Y0274 di	rection and 14	80 feet in	2 South dire	ction from the	_	
(monument of	location), at v	vhich the Notice	of Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>200</u>	feet on	each side of
the monument	t of location ar	d center line of	the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ven	a is from th	E
NORTH !	to the <u>500T</u>	direction.	The state of the s				
	/	r entriment om enerth		nt are as follows:	1 1		•
	1 1		Markings	M atc as follows.	Description		
	cation			Ja : J.	76		. 0
No. 1: N	WCORI	YER S	KETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZIN X C	IN WO	0D 1051
No. 2: N	ECORN	IER SI	KETCH MAP	OF CLAIM	ZINXZ	IN MO	OP POST
	CORN			POF CHIM			
- The Control of the	N CORI	167. 61	LETEN MA	POFCLAIM	214 + 2	IN W	OD POST
110.4: 31	Y COK	4 5/10 21	KE ICH M	T OF CDIM-1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1071
As exected on	the amund e	ich comer moni	ment is marked	as described abov	e by	•	
SCRIBE	D METAL	TAG		7	,		•
4-1114		The same of the sa	•				
The work of le	ocation consis	ted of making a	claim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
	•						
Dated this 1	day of <u> </u>	<u>4 Y</u> , 20 <u>6</u>	6.				
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO)R: 1		•			•
	•	سيلس / ن					
Ву	7-74						
0	wner, Claimap	7 /					
DAVE	· c. /	N. W.					
	The second secon	iouun_		•	•		
Owne	er, Claimant				•		

BOOX 436 PAGE 22
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDS AT THE REPORTST OF A TOUR AT THE REPORTST OF A 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:49

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COGREK MEYADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER FILE NO

TO	ALL	WH	OM	IT	MAY	CON	CERN:
----	-----	----	----	----	-----	-----	-------

204660

_		•			204	56U \	\
The undersigne		ies that he has	aused to be loc	ated the		\	1
	AL56	Lode I	Mining Claim in	the following		\	\
quarter sections	Section .	Township	Range	Meridian 4			\
5 E	1Z	194	52 <i>E</i>	M+Diable			1
NE							- N
							The same of the sa
Nm		,		/	1		100
in EUREK	A : c	county, Nevada	on the <u>25</u> d	lay of	\ \.		
FEBRUAR					\ \RI	CORDER'S	STAMP
	•			S BA and l	1. 1		
Name and mail	ing address of	locator is:		Mough		-	
		_	Box 19	A CITY	CA 959	<u> </u>	
		_	TARANT				
The Claim is as	onroximately	500 fee	tlong and 6	DO feet wide,	such that 2	O feet a	re
claimed in a 5	OUTH dire	ection and 14	80 feet in	NORTH dire	ection from the		
(monument of	location), at w	nich the Notice	of Location was	s posted, together	with 300	feet on eac	h side of
the monument	of location and	center line of	the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein	is from the	
NORTH to	the <u>5007 F</u>	direction.					
The number lo	cation and ma	ricings on each	comer monume	nt are as follows:	1 1		•
	cation	-	Markings	/ /	Description		
		-		APOFCAIM	ZIN X Z	IN WOOD	POST
	CORN		CTCH MAP	OFULAIM	714 - 7	IN WOOD	POST
			ZETZU MAI	POF CLAIM	21117	10 11/001	Part
- T	CORNE	76.	ABICA MA	2 0 5 5 6 6 6 6	2 2	\ \ale	Dage
No. 4: 5 V	Y CORN	EAC 21	CETCH MUT	POFCLAM	ZIN Y L	IN AABOI	1621
As erected on t	he ground, eac	h corner monu	nent is marked	as described above	e by	•	
SCRIBE	D METAL	TAG			,	,	•
	•	The same of the sa		/			
The work of lo	cation consiste	d of making a c	laim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this 1	day of MA	Y 20 <u>0</u>	6.	,			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	u / >					4
Ву	-	about 1					
	ner, Claimans		,				
0				•			
DAVE		<u> </u>		:	`		
Owner	, Claimant						

204660

BOOK 436 PAGE 022

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURERA COUHER HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO.

SIGN	hereby certif	ies that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be loc ning Claim in	ated the the following	_
rter sections 1/4 5w4	Section 12	Township	Range 526	Meridian M+ Viablo	

RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address of locator is:

FEBRUARY 2006

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 50VTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCHMAPOFUAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOP POIT No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SECORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this | day of MAY

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

DAVE C. MOULH Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 24 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECURST OF LAW C MOUSE 2005 MAY -8 PM 1:49

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, REGORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20 50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

FILE NO. FEE \$

The undersig	med hereby certifi	es that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the		\	\
	NALS8			the following		\	1
quarter section					-	The state of the s	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian			4
<u></u>	12	-194-	_53C_	M+Drablo		The state of the s	\ \
<u> NW</u>					The state of the s		The state of the s
					The same of the sa		1
	· -				1		1
in EURE	K <i>A</i> co	ounty, Nevada,	on the <u>Z5</u>	iay of	'n, \.		
FEBRUA	RY 2006			/	/ /,	LECORDER'	SSIAMP
			NASE .	C. MOUGH))		
Name and m	ailing address of l		Box 19				
		-		A CITY	CA 95	959	
		_	MEAND			<u> </u>	
The Claim is	annonximately I	500 feet	long and 6	OO feet wide,	such that	LO feet	are
claimed in a	4601H dire	tion and 141	o feet in	NORTH dire	ction from the	•	
(monument	of location), at wh	ich the Notice	of Location wa	s posted together	with <u>300</u>	feet on ea	ich side of
the monume	nt of location and	center line of the	he Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ve	in is from the	
NORTH	to the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s		No. of the last of		
The symbon	, location and mar	kinaa oo aaab a	oener montune	ent are as follows:	1		•
	Location		farkings	At Mc as lottows.	Description	7	
_				1 h da	76.37		0
No. 1:	WOKN	EK SI	KETCHM	APOFUAIM	ZIN X	<u> </u>	2 2
No. 2: N	E CORN	<u> </u>	ETCH MAP	OF WAIM	ZINXZ	14 M 60	PPOST
No. 3: 5	ECORNE	R SY	(ETCH MA	POFCHIM	21N X	ZIN WOO	1 PosT
	WCORN			POFCLAIM			
	-14 GO (1)	<u> </u>		/ /			
As erected o	n the ground, each	comer monun	nent is marked	as described above	e by	•	
SCRIB	ED METAL	TAG					
		The State of the S		24.45.3mg/et/	7.040		
The work of	location consisted	of making a c	laim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this	day of MA	2001	4				• '
Dated dits _	1 day 01 2 124		2 ·	,			
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR	/ \		•	•	•	
		/ /		•			
By		200					
1	Owner, Claimant						
Danie	er has			•			
NAM	E C. Me	DUAH		:	•		
Own	ner, Claimant						

TO A	LLL	WHON	1 IT	MAY	CONCERN:
------	------------	------	------	-----	----------

TO ALL WHOM IT MAI	CONCERN.		4	20466	3 \ \	
The undersigned hereby certified SIGNAL 59	s that he has ca	used to be loca ning Claim in	ited the the following	_	\ \	
quarter sections		_				
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which i		
5W13	<u> </u>	_52C_	M+Draplo		_ \	L.
						ħ
				The same of the sa		
<u> </u>				1	1	i
in EUREKA Co	emty Nevada o	m the Z5 d	ev of	\ \.		ħ
EEBRUARY 2006	mity, Hovada, o	u u.u u	7	\ R	ECORDER'S STAM	P
Cartestaria see				1 1		
Name and mailing address of le	ocator is:	AVE C	MOUGH		·	_
•		30x 19		_/	•	_
		VEVAD.	A CITY	CA 959	959	_
						_
The Claim is approximately 1	500 feet	ong and 6	feet wide,	such that	O feet are	
claimed in a NORTH direct	tion and 148	O feet in a	SOUTH dire	ction from the	ri 💉 🔻	
(monument of location), at whi	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted together	with 300	feet on each side of	•
the monument of location and	enter line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vei	n is from the	
NORTH to the SOUTH	_ direction.	The same of the sa				
The number, location and mark	h		et ann an follower:	1 1	· ·	
Location	-	rijer monamer erkings	it are as lonows.	Description	,	
No. 1: NW CORN	<u>er sk</u>	ETCH M	POPULAIM	ZINX	LIN WOOD FOST	_
No. 2: NE CORNE	ER EKE	TCH MAP	OFULAIM	ZINXZ	IN WOOP POST	_
No. 3: SECORNE	R SK	ETCH MAP	OF CHIM	21N x 7	IN WOOF POST	-
No. 4: SW CORN		ETCH MA	OFCIAM	214 + 2	IN WOOD POST	_
Mary CORN	<u>- 1 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7</u>	C (Ch / D)	7 7	<u></u>	<u> </u>	-
As erected on the ground, each	comer monume	ent is marked a	s described above	e by	•	
SCRIBED METAL	TAG			•		
	The state of the s	•				
The work of location consisted	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.		
	,					
Dated this day of MAY	20 <u>06</u>	<u>.</u>	·			
					•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	1)				,	
D. 1						
By Owner, Claimant						
Owner, Claimant	/		_			
DAVE C. MO	Цан					
Owner, Claimant			•			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM I	T MAY CONC	ERN:		20466	4\\
The undersigned hereby SIGNAL (quarter sections		has caused to be loc ode Mining Claim in	ated the the following	_	\\
1/4 Sections	on <u>Towns</u>	hio Range	Meridian 🥌		\neg
		-53E	M+Diablo		
<u> </u>					1
					
in EUREKA	County, Ne	vada, on the $\frac{25}{}$ d	ay of	PECC	RDER'S STAMP
FEBRUARY 20	<u>08</u> .			\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	, KDER 5 5 IRMI
Name and mailing add	ress of locator is:	DAVE	Mough	<u> </u>	·
_		Box 19	37	-//	
•		NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959)
The Claim is approxim claimed in a 50 JTH (monument of location the monument of location to the SCH to the 50	direction and, a), at which the Notion and center line	1480 feet in a cotice of Location was a cof the Claim. The	L <u>NoRTH</u> dire posted, together	ection from the with <u>300</u> f	eet on each side of
/			. \		•
The number, location a	and markings on e	The state of the s	nt are as follows:	Description	
Location	J	Markings	منتجام الأمارة	76. 37	
No. 1: NW C	ORNER	SKETCHM	A POPULAIM	ZINXCIA	1.10.00 1071
No. 2: NE CO		SKETCH MAP	of cutim	ZIN X ZIN	W 807 P011
No. 3: SE COR		SKETCH MAI	OF CLAIM	ZIN X GIN	WOOF POST
No. 4: 5 W CC	RNER	SKETCH MA	POFCLAIM	214 ×214	WOOD POST
As erected on the ground SCRIBED ME		nonument is marked	as described abov	e by	
The work of location of	onsisted of makin	ng a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 1 day of	MAY	20 06 .	•		• •
SIGNATURE OF LOC	CATOR:	>			•
By Owner, Cla	- Total				
***************************************		,			
DAVE C.	MOUGH		:	•	

204664

Owner, Claimant

BOOK

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204665 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNALGI Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Range Section County, Nevada, on the 25 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location Markings SKETCH MAPOPULAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO.3: SECORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204665

MOUGH

DAVE C.

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 027

BOOK 436AGE 28
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROPERTIES
DAVE MAUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 49

EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204666 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNALICZ ____ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township 1/4 Section Mt. Diablo in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 25 day of RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 MouaH Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 500TH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. I: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAR OF CLAIM 21N & 21N WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of MAY

204666

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant

DAVE C.

MOUAH

BOOK 436AGE 29
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE STATE OF
2006 HAY -8 PM 1: 49

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 10

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204667

IO ALL W	MOWIII MA	I CONCERN	i è		&U40	07/
The undersig	ned hereby certif	ies that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the	~	\ \ .
	NAL-63	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following		\ \
quarter section		Township	Range	Meridian -		
1/4	Section 12	10MISHID		MtDiable		
NE_		-134		1-17-1/14-00		
						
	·				. \	
in EUREI	K <i>A</i>	County, Nevada,	on the 26 d	ay of	/ /	
FEBRUA	RY 2006				REC	CORDER'S STAMP
	-		. < _ 1	<u> </u>	. \ \	
Name and m	ailing address of		DAYE		1_/-	·
		<u>-</u>	Box 19		-//	
			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 9595	9
						_
The Claim is	approximately _	500 feet	long and 6	feet wide	, such that $2c$	feet are
claimed in a	NORTH dire	ection and 141	feet in a	South dir	ection from the	
(monument o	of location), at w	nich the Notice	of Location was	posted, together	with <u>500</u>	feet on each side of
			ne Claim. The	Seneral contra of	the lode or vein is	s from the
NORTH	to the SOUTH	direction.				
The sumber	, location and ma	ricinar on each c	omer monumer	nt are as follows:		•
			farkings	2 270 22 10110 431	Description	
	ocation	_			70.07	0
No. 1: 🔼	WORN	ER S	KETCH MA	THOPURIM	ZIN X ZI	N WOOD POST
No. 2: N	E CORN	ER EK	ETCH MAP	of claim	ZIN x ZIM	WOOP POST
	ECORNE	R 51	LETCH MAI	OF CHIM	ZINXZI	N WOOF POST
- P	WORN		ETOU MA	AECIAIM	21471	N WOOD POST
110.4. 3	AA COUN	<u> </u>	E ICH PAL	CF CDIM-1	<u> </u>	12 12001 1031
As exected o	n the ground, ear	h comer monuit	ent is marked.	s described abov	e by	•
SCRIB	ED METAL	TAG		//	,	•
		The state of the s	•			•
The work of	location consiste	d of making a c	laim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	• .					
Dated this	day of MA	Υ 20 <u>01</u>	6 .	•		
•						
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR	ሬ ၂		•		,
سنم ا	~~~					
Ву				•		
	Owner, Claimant	7 /				
חאיני	= c The	ك مراجع				
Nw.		<u> оцан</u>		;	`	
Own	ner, Claimant					

BOOK 436 PAGE 3 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDS AT THE PENSON OF COME MAY -8 PM 1:50

204668

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

The undersign	ed hereby certif	ies that he has car Lode Mi	used to be loca ning Claim in	ited the the following	_
quarter section		Township	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo	

in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 26 day of FERUARY, 2006

Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH

RECORDER'S STAMP

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a 50/Th direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the 50UTH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 4: SW CORNER SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant

DAVE C- MOUAH
Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 3/
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.52

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204669

The unde	ersigned hereby cer	tifies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	~0	\	\ .
	GNAL 65			the following		1	\ \- \- ·
quarter s			-			The state of the s	\ \
1/4		<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian			7 /
Ne	<u> </u>		_52E_	M+Diablo		-	/
					na.		
					The state of the s		The state of the s
					1		The state of the s
in EUI	REKA	County, Nevada,	on the ZC	day of	· / ·		200
	UARY_ 2006				\ \1	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
		•			1 1		•
Name at	d mailing address	of locator is:	DAVE	C Mough	1		
		<u> </u>	30x 19	37		•	
	•		NEVAD	A CITY	<u>CA 95</u>	959	·
		_		$\overline{}$			
The Clai	m is approximately	, 1500 feet	long and 6	OO feet wide,	, such that	20 fee	et are
claimed	in a NOKTH d	irection and 148	O feet in	a SOUTH din	ection from th	ė	
	ent of location), at						
	ument of location a		e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ve	in is from th	e
NOR	[H_ to the <u>5007</u>	H direction.	The state of the s		The same of the sa		
_	/ /	/	799		1 1		
The num	iber, location and n	=	79	nt are as ioilows:	_ \ /	>	
	Location	_	arkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	_	•
No. 1:	NWOR	NER SK	M HOTE	APOPCIAIM	ZIN X	<u> 2 IN WO</u>	od tost
	NE COR						
	SECORN			POF CULIM			
100							
No. 4:	SW COR	HEL SK	ETCH MA	POFCLAIM	ZINY	CIN WO	OP POST
And the second second				/. /			
As exect	ed on the ground, e	ach comer monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by		
20V	BED META	r Ma					
The	k of location consi	and of malays a old	.i	orded in NDC'SI	7 040		
The wor	E of focation coust	sted of making a cir	enn meb as br	Ovided th 1425 Jt	7.070.	•	-
Dated th	is 1 day of <u>M</u>	AY 2006	•				
Date in	13 <u>. 1 </u>		2•				
SIGNAT	TURE OF LOCATO	OR:		•			,
		/ /					
Ву	12/17	me					
	Owner, Claimar	it.	\	•			
The Road of the Lot of							
<u>VA</u>	VE C. P	10UaH_		:	•		
The Real Property lies	Owner, Claimant				1		
750		FT.			•		

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:			2046	70	\
The undersigned hereby certif			ated the the following	~	\	\
quarter sections 1/4 Section NE 1Z SE 1	Township	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo			1/
FEBRUARY 2006	County, Nevada, on			1	ECORDER	'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of		AYE (•	
• •			A CITY	CA 959	59	
The Claim is approximately claimed in a SOUTH dire (monument of location), at we the monument of location and NORTH to the SOUTH	ection and 1480 nich the Notice of the center line of the	2 feet in a Location was	L <u>NOKTH</u> dire s posted, together	ection from the with 300	feet on e	sch side of
The number, location and ma		7	nt are as follows:	1/)		·
Location		kings	\\\\	Description		. 0
No.1: NW CORN			APOFCIAIM			
No. 2: NE CORN			OF CLAIM			
No. 3: SE CORNE No. 4: SW CORN			POFCLAIM			
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL	h corner monumen	nt is marked	as described above	by		
The work of location consiste	d of making a clair	m map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.		<u>.</u>
Dated this 1 day of MA	Y . 2006.					• *
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR By Owner, Claimant	me					
DAVE C- Mo	ouaH		:			

EUREKA COUNTY. HEVADA M.N. REBALEAH, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30.57

204671

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

IO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	i		, NO 10	_ \ \
The under	rsigned hereby certif	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		\ \ \
	GNALGT	Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following		\ \
quarter se		Tarrachia	Dance	Maridian (_
N E	Section 17	Township	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo		
				. <u></u>		
					No. of Concession, Name of	,
· Eit Ø	EKA C	County, Nevada, c	_ 1.76/		. \	1
	JARY 2006	county, Nevaca, C	nt the Obj.	ay or	REC	ORDER'S STAMP
EECTA	2004		/ /		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Name and	d mailing address of	locator is:	AVE	Mough	1	• .
			30X 19	37		
	•		YEVAD.	A CITY	CA 9595	9
		500			/ 20	
The Clair	n is approximately	500 feet	ong and	feet wide,	such that	feet are
Claimed i	n a <u>NOKTH</u> direction), at w	nich the Notice of	FI ocation upo	nosted together	with 300	feet on each side of
the monu	ment of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is	from the
	H to the SOUTH				3	•
	/					
The numb	ber, location and ma	=	The Control of the Co	at are as follows:	/)	
	Location		erkings	\ \	<u>Description</u>	0
						N WOOD POST
						WOOP POST
No. 3:	SECORNE	P SK	ETCH MAI	OF CHIM	214 421	N WOOF POST
	SW CORN					N WOOD POST
-				7/.		
As erecte	d on the ground, each	h comer monume	ent is marked	as described above	e by	•
2011	BED METAL	1Via	-			
The work	of location consiste	d of making a cla	im man as no	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	•					
Dated this	s <u>l</u> day of <u>M</u> A	Y20 <u>06</u>	,	v		
SIGNATI	URE OF LOCATOR	٠/)-		·		
By		Jen.	_			:
<u> </u>	Owner, Claimant	7 // -		*.		
The Road of the Lot of						
DAY		<u>ы ан</u>		:		
**************************************)wner, Claimant					

BOOK 436 PAGE 34
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORATO AT THE PEOLEST OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20, 50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204672

					SOZO18	\ \
	ersigned hereby certi			ated the the following	~	\ \
quarter s			ming Cremin in	. u.o 10110 1115		\ \
1/4		Township	Range	Meridian <		
NE.		194	52E	M+ Diablo		
<u>5</u> E						1
						
	 .			/		
in EUF	KKA	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>26</u> d	ay of	\ \.	
EEBR	UARY 2006	•			RECO	RDER'S STAMP
			. (_ 1		1 1	
Name an	d mailing address of			Mough	1	
			30X 19		CA 95959	-
		·	ACAWA	4 cm	90 /3/3:	
The Clai	im is approximately _	500 6	omerand 60	0 feet wide	such that 20	feet are
claimed	in a SouTH dire	ection and 148	O feet in	NoRTH dir	ection from the	
	ent of location), at w					et on each side of
	ument of location and		Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is fi	rom the
NORT	H to the SOUTH	direction.	The same of the sa			
The man	ber, location and ma	dinas on sach oc		nt are as follows:		•
I de man	Location	•	arkines	it are as lonows.	Description	
No. T.				A Dair clause	107	11000
	NWORN				ZIN X ZIN	
	NE CORN				ZIN x ZIN	
No. 3:	SECORNE				ZIN X ZIN	
No. 4:	5W CORN	ER SK	ETCH MA	POFCLAIM	21N x21N	WOOD POST
				/ /		•
As erecte	ed on the ground, each	h corner monume	ent is marked :	s described abov	e by	
2CVI	BED METAL	ाधतः				
The worl	k of location consiste	d of making a cla	im man as occ	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	•				,	•
Dated thi	is day of MA	Y 20 <u>06</u>				•
				•		
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCATOR	- / >		•		,
D.,	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	ــ سله اسر	_			:
Ву	Owner, Claimant	ang c				
The same of	Owner! Cremment					
DA	VE C. MO	DU aH			`	
	Owner, Claimant	/		•		

BOOK 436PAGE 35
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE SECURIST OF
LOGIC MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 - PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COCNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDEB FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	·			204673
The undersigned hereby certified SIGNAL 69		used to be loca ning Claim in	ted the the following	~ \ \ \ ·
quarter sections 1/4 Section NE 17	Township	Range 526	Meridian M+Drablo	
in EUREKA Co	eunty, Nevada, o	n the ZG da	sy of	
FEBRUARY 2006		/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of lo	<u> </u>	BOX 19	3 -	
•		VEYAD	4 CITY	CA 95959
The Claim is approximately Learned in a NoRTH direct (monument of location), at whithe monument of location and NORTH to the SOUTH	tion and 148 ch the Notice of center line of the	O feet in a Location was	SOUTH dire	ection from the with <u>300</u> feet on each side of
The number, location and mark			t are as follows:	
Location		arkines		Description O
		ETCH MA	POPLLAIM	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNE				ZIN x ZIN WOOP POST
No. 3: SECORNE	<u>⊾</u> ₹K	ETCH MAP	OF CLAIM	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POTT
No. 4: SW CORN	ER SK	etch mai	OF CLAIM	ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL	comer monume	ent is marked a	s described above	by
The work of location consisted	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 1 day of MAY	20 06			\mathcal{A}
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	1			
By Owner, Claimant	nund	<u>-</u>		

204673

MOUAH

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 36
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RESIDENT OF
WAVE C Mough
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUHTY, KEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESJO, SO

TO ALL	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
--------	------	--------	----------

					204674	I \ \
	ersigned hereby certi					\ \
quarter s	GNAL 70	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following		. \ \
1/4		Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
NE		194	525	M+Diablo		
56	<u> </u>					1
<u> </u>			/	/		
		County, Nevada, o	n the <u>26</u> d	iay of	/ /	
FEBR	UARY , 2006				\ RE	CORDER'S STAMP
Mama	ad mailing address of	Tonator in D	AVE	Mough))	
Mame an	of the little somess of		ox 19			
			JEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	59
			•	\ \/		
The Clai	im is approximately	500 feet	ong and _6	ofeet wide,	, such that	feet are
claimed	in a SOUTH dir	ection and 148	O feet in	NOKTH din	ection from the	
(monum	ent of location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location was	posted together	with <u>500</u>	feet on each side of
	ument of location and the to the South		Claim, the	Seneral contra or	me lode of Acin	is from the
NOK	I to me Josi i	direction.				
The num	ber, location and ma	rkings on each co	mer monume	nt are as follows:	/)	
	Location	Ma	rkings	/ /	Description	_
No. 1:	NWCORN	ER SK	ETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZINXZ	IN WOOD POST
	NE CORN					N WOOP POST
	SECORNE					IN WOOF POST
1000	SW CORN					IN WOOD POST
-	2 34 GO W.	<u> </u>	1911781			
As erect	ed on the ground, ear	h comer monume	nt is marked	as described above	e by	•
SCKI	BED METAL	TAG				
The wor	k of location consiste	d of making a cla	men 26 nr/	wided in NRS'S1'	7 040	
I HE WOL	k of location consiste		nu map as pu	Wided III 11RD 51	7.040.	•
Dated th	is 📘 day of <u>MA</u>	Y 2006				•
	•					
SIGNAT	TURE OF LOCATOR	נון ש		•	•	*
D.,	17 -	Mary	_			
BA	Owner, Claimant	g-carre		•		
The Parket		1	•			
DA	VE C. M	9014H		:	•	
The Real Property lies	Owner, Claimant				•	
The state of the s	and the same of th	•				

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	AT.T.	. WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN
77	41.1.	. WHUN	IIIIVIAY	LIJNURKS

TO ALL WHOM I	•	'•		20467	5 \ \
The undersigned hereby	certifies that he has o	aused to be loca	ted the	, 00	\ \
quarter sections	Lode N	vining Claim in i	the following		\ \
1/4 Section	n Township	Range	Meridian 🥌		
NE IZ	194	525	M+ Drablo		
<u> </u>					1
	<u>·</u>				
 , 					
in EUREKA	County, Nevada,	on the Z6 da	y of	\ \.	/
FEBRUARY 200				RECO	RDER'S STAMP
		. < <		1 1	
Name and mailing addre		DAVE		! 	
	_	Box 19	3 T	CA 95959	
		MENADA	7-5/11	57 /2 /27	
The Claim is approximate	rely 1500 fee	tions and 60	O feet wide.	such that 20	feet are
claimed in a NORTH	direction and 14	80 feet in a	SOUTH dir	ection from the	
(monument of location),	at which the Notice	of Location was	posted, together	with 300 fo	et on each side of
the monument of location	n and center line of t	he Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is fi	om the
NORTH to the SOL	JTH direction.		/ /	The same of the sa	
The number, location an	d markings on each	comer monthment	t are as follows:		•
Location		Markings		Description	
	- I.		Donaldana	7.7	Han Par
No. 1: NW CO		NE ICH MIN	POPUMIN	7 . 7 . 1	1.102
No. 2: NE COF				ZIN x ZIN	
No. 3: SE COR				ZIN X ZIN	
No. 4: 5W CO	RNER SK	LETCH MAP	OF CLAIM	21N x 21N	WOOD POST
	\ \		/a	_1	
As erected on the ground SCRIBED MET	A TA	nent is marked a	s described abov	е оу	•
Sellines Mes	1/1C 1/101				
The work of location con	nsisted of making a c	laim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
•					
Dated this 1 day of	MAY 200	6 .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOP.				
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	COR)				
Ву	- Mary				
Owner, Clair	nant		•		
Dave	de la				
	MOUGH		•	•	
Owner, Claimar	IL .				

204675

BOOK 4 3 6 PAGE 0 3 7

BOOK 436 PAGE 38
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
LONE C. MOUSE
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

EUREKA COUNTYI NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204676

TO ALL WITCHER WIT	r conjustan			ZL	14676	l
The undersigned hereby certification of the state of the						\ \
quarter sections	,	•	/		The state of the s	\ \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	The same of the sa		7 1
NE 12	<u> </u>	52C	M+ Drablo		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is t	/
_ NW						1
50						
		/				1
in EUREKA . C	County, Nevada, on	the Z6 day	y of	/ /		1
FEBRUARY 2006	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1 1	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
,		< <	_		•	•
Name and mailing address of		AVE C		<u> </u>	•	•
		ox 19:		$-\!$		
* *	_1	EVADA	CITY	<u>ea 95</u>	5959	<u> </u>
,		_			<u> </u>	
The Claim is approximately	500 feet los	ng and <u>60</u>	feet wide,	, such that _	<u> 20 fe</u>	ect are
claimed in a SOUTH dire						
(monument of location), at wi						
the monument of location and NORTH to the SOUTH		Cisimr I ne Si	eneral course of	me lode of A	vem is from t	ne
MONTH to the DOO IT	T direction.	The same of the sa	1 1	/ /		
The number, location and man	rkings on each corn	er monument	are as follows:		\	•
Location	-	kines	. \	Description	on .	
No. 1: NW CORN			POECLAIM	ZINY	2 1 N L	OP POST
No. 2: NE CORN			FUAIM			
No.3: SECORNE			OF CLAIM			
No. 4: SW CORN	ER SKE	TCH MAP	OFCLAIM	21N x	21NW	60D POST
	***************************************		//	•		
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL		t is marked as	described above	e oy		
SCHIBER MEINE	TKIN :					
The work of location consiste	d of making a clain	n man as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.		
					•	•
Dated this 1 day of MA	Y 20 06 .		•			•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	<u>u</u> /)		•			•
	_/ /					:
Ву	Trafe					
Owner, Claimant						
DAVE C. M	owaH					
	JUNI		:	`		
Owner, Claimant	all the second					

BOOK 436 PAGE 39
OFFICIAL RECERDS
RECORDED AT THE PENIEST OF
LOANE Mough
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNYY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204677

The under	rsigned hereby cer	tifies that he has ca					\\.
	GNAL73	Lode M	ning Claim ir	the following	/		\ \
quarter se		Taunahia	D	Meridian <			_ \ \
1/4 N W	Section 12	Township	Range	M+Drablo			7
· · · · · · · ·						The same of the sa	
					The same of the sa	-	,
				/			1
	EKA LARY_2086	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>Z6</u> o	lay of		RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Name and	i mailing address o	of locator is:	AVE	Mough			•
	•		ox 19			•	
				A CITY	CA 95	959	<u> </u>
claimed it (monume the monu NORT The numb No. 1: No. 2:	n a NORTH dient of location), at ment of location as H to the SOUT ber, location and management to the CORT	narkings on each co	o feet in f Location was Claim. The rner monume arkings	a <u>500TH</u> dire s posted, to gether general course of	Description 2 IN X	feet on the feet o	each side of the soot Post
	SE CORN			POFCLAIM			
140. 41	SW CORI	A ENG. SK	CH PVI	I OP CLAW-1	4/4	<u> </u>	001 1531
As erecte SCRU	d on the ground, e BED METAL	sch corner monume TAG	ent is marked	as described above	e by		
The work	of location consis	ted of making a cla	im map as pr	ovided in NRS 517	7.040.		
Dated this	s 1 day of M	4Y 20 <u>06</u>					·
SIGNATI	URE OF LOCATO	R:		•			,
Ву	Owner, Claiman	mul	<u></u>				
	VE C. N	10UaH		:	`		
	wner, Claimant						

BOOK 436 PAGE 40

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

RECORDS AT THE RECORDS OF

LOWLE MOLEGA

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, FECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 10 SC

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	41.24				20467	8 \ \
	ed hereby certi JAL74	fies that he has ca Lode M		ated the the the following		\ \ \
quarter section				/		_ \ \
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian		
<u> </u>	12	-13M	<u> 526</u>	M+Drable		
<u> </u>					No. of Concession, Name of	1
						
					. \	
in EUREK		County, Nevada, o	on the <u>26</u> d	ay of	\\.	
FEBRUAR	<u>Y</u> 20 <u>06</u>				RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Name and mai	ling address of	locator is: P	Se ?	Mough))	
Manue and man	im g s omess of		30X 19			
				ACITY	CA 95959	
			A E I PLD			
The Claim is a	pproximately	1500 feet	long and 6	DO feet wide,	such that 20	feet are
claimed in a 5	OUTH din	ection and 148	O feet in	NORTH din	ction from the	
(monument of	location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with <u>300</u> fe	
			Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is fi	rom the
NORTH to	o the <u>SOUT</u>	1 direction.		/ /		
The number le	ocation and the	rkings on each co	mer monume	nt are as follows:		•
	cation	_	arkines	//	Description	
			-	ABACCAIN	21N x 21N	Lian Part
					ZIN x ZIN	
	CORNE				ZIN XZIN	
No. 4: 5	N CORN	ER SK	etch ma	OFCLAIM	214 × 21N	WOOD POST
				/ /		
As erected on	the ground, each	h comer monum	nt is marked	ss described above	e by	
SCHIDE	D METAL	ING			•	
The work of lo	cation consists	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	•				,	<u>.</u>
Dated this 1	_ day of <u>MA</u>	Y 20 <u>06</u>				
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	נין י		•		,
D. 1						:
7	vner. Claimant	vy 				
			••			
DAVE	C-199	ouah		·	•	
Owner	r, Claimant			-		

204678

BOOK 4 3 6 PAGE 0 4 0

BOOK 436 PAGE 41

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

RECORD AT THE PERMIST OF

MOUGH

2006 HAY -8 PM 1:50

EUREKA COLMTA NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE® 2057

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The unde	rsigned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	700 2	\	. \ .
	GNALT5	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following			\ \
quarter se						The state of the s	\ \
1/4	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian			7 1
<u>Nu</u>	<u> </u>	- 13M -	_53C_	M+Diablo		The same of the sa	1
					Name of the last		- N
					The same of the sa		1
					1		700
in EUR EEBR	LEKA	County, Nevada, (on the 25 c	iay of	\ \ \i	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address o	f locator is:	AVE S	Mough			
	•		30x 19		/ /		
			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95	959	
			-	\ \/		_	
The Clair	m is approximately	1500 feet	long and 6	O feet wide,	such that	<u> 20 fe</u>	et are
claimed i	in a NOBTH dir	ection and 148	o feet in	a Sout H dire	ection from th	c	
(monume	ent of location), at w	hich the Notice o	f Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>900</u>	ICCL OIL : in in from th	each side of
	ment of location an		e Claum. Inc	Seneral contra or	me loge of ve	in is noni di	
NUKI	<u>H</u> to the <u>DOC 11</u>	arecuon.	The state of the s		1		
The num	ber, location and ma	arkings on each co	orner monume	nt are as follows:	1	5	
	Location		arkings	/ /	Description	1	
No. 1:	NWCORI	VER SH	ETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZINY	ZINWO	OD POST
No. 21	NE CORN		CTAL MAR	- G C (4 14)	7.14 11 7	PIN INIA	OP PAST
part .	SECORNE	E SK	EICH MA	POF CUTIM	ZINX	CINWO	07 709/
No. 4:	SW CORM	IEC SK	ETCH MA	POFCLAM	21H Y	CIN MI	BOD POST
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM		***************************************		//	•		4
As erecte	ed on the ground, ea	ch corner monum	ent is marked	as described above	e by		
20VI	BED METAL	1714					
The worl	k of location consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
1110						•	
Dated thi	is <u>l</u> day of <u>M</u>	14 20 <u>06</u>	Ź.				
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCATO	R: /)		•			,
	1	1-1-1	_				1
Ву		a vago		•			
The State of the S	Owner, Claimant						
DA	VE C. M	BUAH					
May	Owner, Claimant	/		•			
The Parket of th					•		

BOOK 436 PAGE 42
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RESERVED OF LANCE MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL	WHOM	IT MAY	CON	CERN:
--------	------	--------	-----	-------

204680

.0		,-		1	20400	\	\
The undersign	ed hereby certifie	s that he has ca	used to be loca	ated the	~	\	\
	VAL 76	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following			\
quarter section		Tomobio.	Dence	Manidian	No.		
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		-	١ ١
<u>NU</u> _	12	19AL	_53C_	MtDablo		The state of the s	
<u> </u>					Name of the local division of the local divi	The state of the s	
					7		- N
	. ——— .			-	1		1
. FUREK	Co	untv. Nevada, o	n the ZG d	ay of	1 1.		
EFRRUAR	Co CV_20 06				\ R	ECORDER'S	S STAMP
					1 1		•
Name and ma	iling address of lo	cator is:	AVE C	MOUGH		•	
	_		30X 19	3 =	/ /	•	
			VEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	59	
		-					
The Claim is a	approximately	OO feet	ong and 6	20 feet wide,	such that 2	O feet	are
claimed in a	SAUTH direct	ion and 148	O feet in a	NORTH dire	ection from the		
(monument of	Flocation), at which	h the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet on eac	ch side of
the monument	t of location and o	enter line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vei	n is from the	
NORTH	to the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s	1	. "Maga	•	
TAGISTIL.	7 /	•	The same of the sa				,
The number,	location and mark	ings on each co	rner monume	nt are as follows:)	
	ocation		arkines	/ /	Description		
				APOFCIAIM	ZIN X 2	IN WOOD	POST
No 2: Al	5 CAPAS	- R 241	TCH MAP	OFCLAIM	ZINVZ	10 W 601	POST
			ETZU MA	POF CHIM	21117	IN WOO	Past
F 70	CORNE	<u> </u>	E I CH I WI	OF CAMP	2 7	11 10 00	D
No. 4: 5	W CORN	ER SK	etch ma	POFCLAIM	Z14 7 Z	IN MOO	Prost
		The same of the sa		/ /	•	•	
As erected on	the ground, each	corner monum	ent is marked	as described above	e by		
SCKIBE	D METAL	74					
~~		of malaine a ale	im men as ne	ovided in NRS 51	7 040		
the work of t	ocanon consisted	of making a cia	mit map es bro	JAIGEG HI LANGS ST	7.040.		•
Dated this 1	day of MAY	7006	•				• '
Dated this	Gay O1 <u># _ [# - #</u>		•	,			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR:	-/ >			•	•	,
JIGHTI OKL	:	/ / .			•		
Rv /	10	22ml	-				
0	wner, Claimant	//					
7		_/					
	C MO	иан		:	•		
Own	er, Claimant						

BOOK 436PAGE 43

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORD AT THE MOUGH

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COLISTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEE'S 20.50 FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204681 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL quarter sections Meridian <u>Township</u> Section County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA FEBRUARY 2006 RECORDER'S STAMP MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 500TH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SECORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM 2IN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204681

DAVE C. MOLICH

BOOK #36 PAGE 044
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF
DOVID C Mough
2006 HAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINTING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204682 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 78 Lode Mining Claim in the following _ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Range Section Mt. Diablo 53E County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 50 JTH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description <u>Markines</u> SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN x ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MA? OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant DAVE C. MOLLAH Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 RECORDED David 2006 MAY -8 PM

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FILE NO.

FEE SO SO TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204683 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL 79 quarter sections Township Range Section 1/4 53F 19 N County, Nevada, on the Z+ day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY . 2006 MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CIT The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NOSTH direction and 1480 feet in a 550TH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 __ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM 2IN Y 2 IN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR. Owner, Claimant

204683

MOUAH

DAVE C.

BOOK 436 PAGEO46 OFFICIAL RECORDS David C Mough 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURENA COCHE I NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEE\$20.50 FILE HO.

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204684

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 80 _ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township. Range 19 N 5W County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREK<u>A</u> RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 50X 1937 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 500TH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOPULAM ZIN Y ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOLIAH

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 047

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

David C Mough

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COURTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersign	ed hereby certif	ies that he has	caused to be loc	ated the	204685	\ \
SIGN	JAL &L	Lode	Mining Claim is	the following		\ \
quarter section				No aldian		\ \
<u>1/4</u> ,	Section	Township	Radge 5.3 F	Meridian Mt. Diablo		_
<u> 5 U</u>	<u>+</u>	191	<u></u>	- CLI. D. B.		
<u> </u>	1} -		-	<u> </u>		
NE	1.2					
	. 					1
in EUREK EEBRUAR	20 <u>06</u>	ounty, Nevada	ı, on the <u>27</u>		/ /	er's stamp
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:		C Mough		<u> </u>
		-	Box 19			
• •		-	NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	
claimed in a	NORTH dire	ection and 14 nich the Notice I center line of	60 feet in of Location w	feet wide, a 500 TH dire as posted, together general course of	such that 20 ection from the with 300 feet o the lode or vein is from	feet are n each side of the
The number	location and ma	rings on each	corner monum	ent are as follows:		•
	ocation		Markings		Description	
_				A Da = Claus		Isan Post
-	WCORN				ZINKZINL	
No. 2: N	E CORN				ZIN x ZIN W	
No. 3: 5 6	CORNE	R_ 5	KETCH MA	POF CLAIM	ZIN XZINW	001 PosT
	W CORN	ER 5	KETCH MY	to of claim	214 × 21N V	VOOD POST
	2 /	1		/ /	•	•
As exected on SCRIBE	the ground, ear	TAG	iment is marked	l as described abov	e by	
The work of	location consist	ed of making a	claim map as p	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 1	day of _MA	Y , 20	06.			. '
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	ય : 🖯				•
Ву	1-11		_			
77	wner, Claimant	77		•		
DAVE	- C- M	OUAH_	·	· ·	`	
Own	er, Claimant			-		

BOOK 436 PAGE 048
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS
DOWIS MOVEL
2006 HAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FILE NO. FEESZO.SD TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204686 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the _______Lode Mining Claim in the following that the following claim in the following that the following claim in the following that the following claim in the f Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Range 1/4 Section NW County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 500 M direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** SKETCH MAPOPULAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY

204686

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

DAVE C

Owner, Claimant

Owner, Claimant

Modar

BOOK 436 PAGE 049
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF
Dania C Monal
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204687 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 83 __Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Section Range Mt. Diablo County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CIT The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POOT SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204687

Modar

Owner, Claimant

Owner, Claimant

DAVE CA

BOOK 436 PAGE 050
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS
DOUGH C. Maugh
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA GOUNTY, HEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersig	gned hereby certif	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	204688
quarter secti	NAL 84	Lode Mi	ning Ciaim in	the following	~ \ \ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian /	
SE	7	191	53E	Mf. Diablo	
NE					
					\
in EURE EEBRUA	KA 2006	County, Nevada, c	on the <u>27</u>	say of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and n	nailing address of	locator is:	AVE !	G MOUGH	
•	•		30X 19	37	
			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959
claimed in a (monument the monument	a SOUTH dire	ection and 148 high the Notice of Loenter line of th	C feet in f Location wa	OO feet wide, a NORTH dire is posted, together general course of	such that <u>LO</u> feet are extion from the with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number	r, location and ma	rkings on each co	mer monume	ent are as follows:	
	Location		arkings	/ /	Description
	1W CORN	FR CH	ETCH M	APOFCIAIM	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
_	IE CORN	E 8 20	TAL MAR	A E CI AIM	ZIN x ZIN WOOP POST
_			2.77≥4 MA	9 2 3 614100	2 w y 7 w W Wass Past
	ECORNE	SI SI	E I CH MY	FOR CURIN	21N * ZIN WOOF POTT
No. 4: 2	SW CORN	ELS EK	ETCH MA	LL OF CIVINA	ZIM & ZIN WOOD POST
As erected SCRIB	on the ground, each	TAG	ent is marked	as described above	e by
The work o	f location consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as pr	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this	day of MA	Y 2006	2.		•
SIGNATUI	RE OF LOCATO	2 J		•	
Ву	Owner, Claimant		<u> </u>		:
		/ /		•	
DAV		OUAH_	<u> </u>	:	
Ov	vner, Claimant				

BOOK 136 PAGE 051

DEFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE SOCIETY OF

DOW: A C MOUGH

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:57

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COORT K NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE KOL 204689

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT	MAI CONCE	14.			\ \
The undersigned hereby of SIGNAL &		is caused to be located Mining Claim in	ated the the following		\ \
quarter sections					
1/4 Section F	Townshir	2 Range 53E	Meridian Mt. Diablo		-11
<u>ne</u> 18					_ \
		_		-	
<u> </u>					
in EUREKA	County, Neva	de, on the <u>27</u> d	v of	. \.	
FEBRUARY 200				RECO	RDER'S STAMP
				\ \	•
Name and mailing address	s of locator is:	DAVE			•
		Box 19	37	200000	
		NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a NoRTH (monument of location), the monument of location NORTH to the SOL	direction and 1 at which the Notion and center line of the direction.	480 feet in a ce of Location was of the Claim. The	s SOUTH directions posted, together general course of	ection from the with <u>300</u> fe	ect on each side of
The number, location an	d markings on eac		nt are as follows:		
Location		<u>Markings</u>	\ \	Description	
No. 1: NW CO	RNER	SKETCH M	<u>apofciaim</u>	ZINXZIN	WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COF		EKETCH MAP	OFULAIM	ZIN x ZIN	WEOP POST
No. 3: SE COR	NER	SKETCH MA	POF CHIM	21N x 211	WOOF POST
No. 4: 5W CO	RNER	SKETCH MA	POFCLAM	214 ×211	WOOD POST
			/ /	4	•
As erected on the ground	i, each corner mor	nument is marked	as described abov	e by	
SCRIBED MET	AC ING			•	
The work of location con	nsisted of making	a claim map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	·
Dated this 1 day of 2	<u>4AY</u> 20	0 <u>06</u> .			, ·
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:		•		ı
Ву	Tull	7			
Owner, Clain	nan				
DAVE C.	MOWAH	·	1		
Owner, Claiman	at /		-		

BOOK 436 PAGE 057
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE SCOURST OF
DOWN & COMPAN
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COLATY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES QO.SO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204690 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 86 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections <u>Township</u> Range Section 1/4 190 County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 _ feet wide, such that _20 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 claimed in a SOUTH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the feet on each side of (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOPULAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204690

MOLIAH

DAVE C.

BOOK 436 PAGE 053
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF
David (Moval
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:510

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESAO.SO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204691 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL87 quarter sections <u>Township</u> Range Section Mt. Diablo 19N County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP , 20**06** FEBRUARY MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No.1: NW CORNER ZIN . ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAVA NO. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204691

MOUGH

DAVE C

BOOK #36 PAGE 054
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROPERT OF
DAVING CROPS
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:51

EUREKA COMMININEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEE320.50 FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204692 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 88 Lode Mining Claim in the following that the following claim in the following cla Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township Section Range Mt. Diablo County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 50 TH direction and 1480 feet in a NOGTH direction from the feet on each side of (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOF POST NO. 3: SE CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204692

MOUGH

DAVE C.

BOOK 436 PAGE 055

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE SECURISE DE

DOU'S CINOUSL

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUPTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESQO. SO 204693

	es caused to be located the e Mining Claim in the following	
quarter sections 1/4 Section Township 5	Range Meridian 53E Mt. D. a.l.	
RE 18		
in EUREKA County, Neva	da, on the <u>Z7</u> day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	BOX 1937	
		CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1 (monument of location), at which the Notithe monument of location and center line NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each Location	feet in a 5000 direction of Location was posted, together of the Claim. The general course of the corner monument are as follows: Markings	ection from the with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the Description
NO. 1: NW CORNER		21N x 21N WOOD POST
		ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST
No. 3: SECORNER		ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST
	/ /	
As erected on the ground, each corner mo SCRIBED METAL TAG	nument is marked as described above	e by
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2	0 06 .	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		

204693

BOOK 236 PAGE 056
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE FEMALE OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 52

EUREKA COUPAN NEVADA
M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER
FILE NO. FEES 20. 50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204694 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL90 quarter sections Section Township Range 1/4 Mt. Diablo 53E 19 N County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EURTKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY MOUGH Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a So JTH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 __ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings. Location SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAUM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204694

MOUGH

Owner, Claimant

Owner, Claimant

DAVE C.

BOOK 436 PAGE 057
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE FEOTIST OF
DOWN & C MOUSE
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA GOUREÝ, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30.50

204695

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 91 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Township. Section Range County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP MouaH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 500TH direction from the feet on each side of (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claiman

204695

MOUAH

DAVE C.

BOOK 136 PAGE 058
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE FEOTEST OF
DOWN A C MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEE\$ \$0.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHO	OM IT MAY	CONCER	N:	. *	2046	96 \ \	
The undersigned	hereby certific	s that he has Lode	caused to be loc Mining Claim in	ated the the following		\	\
quarter sections						\	\
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian /			- 1
5W	8	19/	53 <i>F</i>	Mt. Diablo	The state of the s		1
- WW -			<u> </u>				- \
<u></u>			- —			The same of the sa	
					The state of the s		n.
			- —				7
. 60000	a ·		. 72	/ _	1		79%
in EUREKA	Co	unty, Nevad	L, on the <u>27</u>	may or	1 /20	CODDEDICO	'A 3.670
FEBRUARY	20 <u>00.</u>				/ KE	CORDER'S ST	AMIP
*					. \ \	· .	
Name and maili	ng address of l	ocator is:		C MOUGH			<u> </u>
			Box 19	37		•	
•			NEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	59	
		-	113317		7 7		
	1	500 a		melina ha	Land of 2.	O feet are	
The Claim is ap	proximately 1	300 fe	et long and	o feet wide,	such that	CEL SE	
کے claimed in a	OUTH_direct	tion and 1	feet in	NORTH dire	ection from the		
(monument of le	ocation), at wh	ich the Notic	e of Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>500</u>	_ feet on each si	de of
the monument o	f location and	center line of	the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein	is from the	
NORTH to	the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s		The same of the sa	·	
	7						
The number, loc	ation and mar	kings on each	comer monume	nt are as follows:			
	ation	4.4	Markings		Description	>	
				ADAECIAIM		IN LIGAR PO	4T
			NE ICHIVI	APOFCIAIM	7 2	A lalaca D	7
	CORN	EK	KE I CH MAP	OFCLAIM	ZIN X CI	N M GOV P	011
No. 3: SE	CORNE	<u>r</u> :	KETCH MA	POF CLAIM	ZIN X Z	IN MOOR Y	<u> 677</u>
No. 4: 5 V	1 CORN	<u> </u>	KETCH MA	? OF CLAUM	214 × 2	14 MOOD !	OST
	3 . \	1		/ /		•	
			iment is marked	as described above	e by	•	
SCRIBER	METAL"	TAG	h	/ /			
		7					
The work of loc	ation consisted	of making a	claim man as po	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
THE WOLK OF 100	THOM TOTAL						
Dated this _	Januar MAY	, 20	06			, .	
Dated (U13	gay or 7-174	203	<u> </u>	•			
	<u>.</u>	- N			•	•	
SIGNATURE C	F LOCATOR					•	11
	- 6-	اسسطرر	r				
Ву	1/100						
Own	ier, Clairpant	7 7		•			
		/ /	1				
DAVE	C- Me	MaH			•		

204696

BOOK 436 PAGE 059 Danig 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COU ATY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 90.20 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204697 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 93 Lode Mining Claim in the following that the following claim in the following control of the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections <u>Township</u> Range Section 1/4 Mt. Diablo 19N County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 CIT The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAR OF CLAVM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

> 204697 BOOK 4 3 6 PAGE 0 5 9

MOUAH

Owner, Claimas

Owner, Claimant

DAVE C.

BOOK 436 PAGE 060
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PERSONS OF TOUR OF THE PERSONS OF THE PERSONS

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUJEM, HEVADA M.N. REBALEAM, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE \$30.50 204698

TO ALL WHOMEN	00,0210.	•	.55
The undersigned hereby cer SIGNAL 94	tifies that he has c	aused to be located the	\ \
quarter sections			
1/4 Section	Township	Range Meridian	
5W 8	191	53F Mt. Diable	
NW.			
. ENGEL A	O As Manada	4. 27 day of	
in EUREKA	County, Nevaca,	on the 27 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
EEBRUARY 2006			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name and mailing address	of locator is:	DAVE & MOUG	н \ \
Marite and timing agences	OI 1002101 13.	Box 1937	
* •		NEVADA CITY	CA 95959
	_	HETALL	
The Claim is appearing to	1500 fee	long and 600 feet wid	e, such that 20 feet are
I ne Claim is approximated	firection and 14	BO feet in a NORTH di	rection from the
(monument of location), at	which the Notice	of Location was posted, together	r with 300 itest on each side of
the monument of location	and center line of t	he Claim. The general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the Sour	H direction.		
/			
The number, location and	markings on each o	corner monument are as follows	: \
Location	/ · ·	farkings	Description
No. 1: NW COR	NER C	KETCH MAPOFCIAIN	1 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
		CTZU MAR - G CI ALM	ZIN x ZIN WOOP POST
No. 2: NE COR	J 2 7 50	B TCH PIAP & P COMP	CIR CIR VICE PORT
No. 3: SE CORN	<u> </u>	KETCH MAPOF CURIN	21N * ZIN WOOF POST
No. 4: SW COR	NER SH	ETCH MA? OF CLAUM	ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST
		/ /	•
As erected on the ground,	each comer monur	nent is marked as described abo	ve by
SCRIBED META	LIAG		
		the second and in NERG's	17.040
The work of location cons	isted of making a c	laim map as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
	AY ,200	-	• •
Dated this 1 day of M	<u>PK 1, 200</u>	2.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OB.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCAL	UR		
D. 17	myl		
By Owner, Claims		•	
		•	
DAVE C. I	MOUAH _		•
Owner, Claimant			

BOOK #36 PAGE CO OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE FORM TEST OF DON' & C MAUGH 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

EUREXA COÚLCY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50,

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	OM IT MA	A CONCE	RN:	•	204	699	\ \
The undersigned	i hereby certif A L 95	fies that he ha	s caused to be loc e Mining Claim is	ated the			\ \
quarter sections		Townshir		Meridian			7 /
in EUREKA EEBRUARS	A : 20 86 .	County, Neva	da, on the <u>27</u>	day of		RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Name and maili	ing address of	locator is:		C. Mough	1		<u> </u>
			BOX 19	A CITY	CA 95	959	
claimed in a N (monument of I the monument of NORTH to	ocation), at work focation and the SOUT!	ection and	480 feet in ce of Location wo of the Claim. The	O feet wide, a <u>ShuTH</u> din us posted, together general course of	ection from with <u>30 (</u>	the Offeet on	et are each side of ne
	cation and ma ation	rkings on eac	ch corner monum Markings	ent are as follows:	Descripti	on	
		FR		MPOFCLAIM		- P	OD POST
No. 2: N.E			SKETCH MAI	OFWAIM	ZINX	ZIN WO	OP POST
No. 3: 5E				POF CHIM			
No. 4: 5 V	V CORM	1 ER	SKETCH M	to of claum	214 ×	ZIN W	600 POST
As erected on to SCRIBEI	he ground, ea	ch corner mor	nument is marked	l as described abov	e by		
The work of lo	cation consist	ed of making	a claim map as p	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.	•	
Dated this	day of MA	Y	06.				, -
SIGNATURE (OF LOCATO	R.	<u>}</u>				ı
	ner, Claimant	/ /	•	÷			
	Claimant	OUAH	<u>. </u>	:	`		

BOOK \$36

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE PLOUEST OF CONTROL CONTROL

EURENA COULTY, HEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204700 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNAL quarter sections Meridian Township Range Section Mt. Disblo 19 N in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 27 day of RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY . 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a SOUTH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW WRNER ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST Na. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAUM 1 CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this _ day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH Owner, Claimant

BOOK ASL PAGEOLS
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PEOPEST OF
DOWN A C PROUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

IO ALL	MONETE MAN	COLIÇEIG.			204	70 1 \	\
The undersign	ed hereby certifi	es that he has ca	used to be loca	ated the		\	. \
	VAL 97	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following			
quarter section		T		Manidian		The same of the sa	\ \
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range 536	Meridian Mt. Diablo			4
<u> nw</u>	<u> </u>	191		-H. Disaio			1
							
							
							1
in EUREK	C. C.	ounty, Nevada, o	n the <u>2+</u> d	ay of	\ \	#440 <i>000</i>	
FEBRUAR	20 06				/ K	ECORDER'	55IAMP
N	iling address of l	anatan ist	AVE C	Mough	.))		
Name and ma	itimg admiess of i	OCRUPE IS.	30X 19		-		
* •		<u></u>	JEVAD	A CITY	CA 959	59	
			76171	-			
The Claim is	annovimately 1	500 feet 1	one and 60	00 feet wide	such that 2	O feet	are
claimed in a	NARTH dire	ction and IMS	feet in	SOUTH din	ection from the		
(monument of	f location), at wh	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet on ea	ch side of
the monument	t of location and	center line of the	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vei	n is from the	
NORTH	to the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s	/ /			
	-/		The state of the s	**	1 1		٠
The number,	location and mar			at are as follows:		M.	
	ocation		arkings	1 . 1	Description		_
No. 1: N	WORN	ER SK	ETCH M	<u>APOFCLAIM</u>	21N X 2	212 Wool	POST
No. 2: A	FCORN	ER KK	TCH MAP	of certim	ZINZZ	14 W80	P POIT
	CORNE		FTCH MAI	OF CHIM	21N x 7	ZIN WOO	Post
		50 50		POFCLAVA	2	A Jales	D POST
No. 4: 5	W CORN	SIC SK	E ICH MA	OPCLAIN	CIN V L	, N	<u> </u>
A n arrested on	the mound ear	h comer monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e hu		
	D METAL		CILL IS IMPLACE	/ 200011007 1001	Coy		
34010	1 10 17.0	1000				•	
The work of l	ocation consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		•
	•	The state of the s					
Dated this	day of <u> </u>	Y 20 06	? .	•			
					•		
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	- \					'
	7/1-7						
Ву	wner, Claimant						
	wher, Claimant	/ / .					
DAVE	C. Me	MaH	<u>_</u> _	1		•	
Owne	er, Claimant			-			
The state of the s		- APP			•		

BOOK 26 PAGE 064

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE PERMISSION

DAVI'A C MOUGH

2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 52

EUREKA USUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEE\$ 20.50 204702 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 98 Lode Mining Claim in the follows: Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Range Meridian 1/4 Mt. Diablo 53E 19 N County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP **FEBRUARY** Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a SOUTH direction and 1480 feet in a NoRTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN VZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204702

MOUGH

DAVE C.

BOOK #36 PAGE 665
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AS THE RECORDS OF A COURT OF A CO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COULTE, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204703

					WO 21	-
	rsigned hereby certif	ics that he has c	aused to be lo	cated the		\ \
quarter se	GNAL 99	Lode M	iming Claim i	n the following		\ \
1/4	Section Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	/	_
NE		191	53E	Mt. Diable	·	
NV	8					
				-	The state of the s	
	_					
in EUR	REKA C	County, Nevada,	on the <u>27</u>	day of	· /·	
FEBR	UARY 2006				RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
_				c / 84 au c l))	
Name an	d mailing address of		DAYE		' 	
		_	Box 19		CA 95959	<u> </u>
		·	MEAN	1 - MT	47 13/13	<i></i>
The Clai	m is approximately	1500 feet	tions and 6	OO feet wide	such that 20	feet are
claimed	in a NORTH dir	ection and. 14	60 feet in	a SOUTH dir	ection from the	
(monum	ent of location), at w	high the Notice	of Location w	as posted, together	with <u>300</u> f	eet on each side of
the mon	ment of location an	center line of t	he Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is:	from the
NORI	14 to the 50011	direction.	The state of the s	/ /	1	
The num	ber, location and ma	rkings on each o	omer monum	ent are as follows:		•
I He Heat	Location		farkings	/ /	Description	
No. 1.	NWOR	_		APARCIAIM	ZIN 2211	WHOOD POST
			CTV MA	TO CALL	7.11 - 7.11	WEOP POST
	NE CORN	_				
	SECORNE		KEICH MA	POF CLAIM	ZIN + 6/1	Woor Post
No. 4:	SW CORN	IEE SH	LETCH MU	tr of claim	ZINYZIN	WOOD POST
er.			ممالحت د: همرم	i an described show	ra bue	
As crect	ed on the ground, eas BED METAL	TAG	nent is market	1 42 neactmen and	e by	•
/		- No.				
The wor	k of location consist	ed of making a c	laim map as p	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
	•	The state of the s	Na.			
Dated th	is day of MA	20 <u>0</u>	<u>6</u> .	•		
CICINIAT	TURE OF LOCATO	p. (•		,
SIGNAI	TURE OF LOCATO			•	•	
Bv /	7/270	no t				
1	Owner, Claimane			·		
70	J =	1.50		•		
VA	VE C. M	<u> </u>		:	`	
The same	Owner, Claimant					

PAGEO LO RECORDED AT THE F David Cmoug 2006 MAY -8 PM 1:52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNT	
M.N. REBALEATI.	RECURUER
FILE NO.	FEES D. SC

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204704 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL - 100 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Range 1/4 Mt. Diablo 53E County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY ... 20<u>06</u> Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 50 UTH direction and 1480 feet in a NOETH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 _ feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

Description **Markings** Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN x ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER

As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 1 day of MAY

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

DAVE C. MOUGH

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 136 PAGE 067
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PERMITS TOF
2006 HAY -8 PH 1:52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA CCUNTI, NEVADA M.H. REBALEAYI, RICORDER FILE HO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204705 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNALIOL quarter sections Range Meridian 1/4 Section Township 53F Mt. Diablo in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 27 day of RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE Box 1937 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NOKTH direction and 1480 feet in a 50 UTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SECORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAIM 2IN & 2 IN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant

204705

MOUGH

DAVE C.

BOOK 236 PAGEO 6 8

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE FILCHEST OF

DOURD C MOUGH

2006 MAY -8 PM 1: 52

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA CYUHTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204706

<u> </u>	•			~U47	Ub \
The undersigned hereby certi					\ \ \
SIGNAL 102	Lode Mi	ning Claim ir	the following	~	\ \
quarter sections	′				_ \ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian (
<u>SE</u> <u>6</u>	191	_53E_	Mt. Diako		
<u>N€</u> 7			· ———		1

in EUREKA	County, Nevada, o	na the	tay of	\ <u></u>	
FEBRUARY 2006				REC	CORDER'S STAMP
		. /	با مرده ۸۸ گرم	. \ \	
Name and mailing address of	locator is:		Mough		
		30X 19	ACTV	CA 9594	
		YEYAD	A CITY	CA 73/7	} 7
The Claim is approximately	1500: 641		OD Samuel	man shed 2.0	o feet are
claimed in a dir	ection and 148	ong and <u>6</u>	e dire	ection from the	- reer ate
(monument of location), at w	high the Notice of	Location wa			feet on each side of
the monument of location an	i center line of the	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein i	s from the
NORTH to the SOUTH	direction.	The same of the sa		- No.	•
/					•
The number, location and ma			ent are as follows:		
Location		arkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NW CORI	IER SK	M HOTS	APOPCLAIM	21N x 2	IN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORN	ER SKI	TCH MAP	OFWAIM	ZIN & ZI	N WOOP POST
No. 3: SE CORNE	TR. KK	FTCH MA	POF CIAIM	21N X 7	IN WOOF POST
The second secon			LE AS CLAIM	211111	IN WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORA	IEIG SK	E ICH PV	TOP CLAIM	<u> </u>	M AGOD 1531
As erected on the ground, ea	ch corner monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e bv	
SCRIBED METAL	TAG	·	7 7	,	
The work of location consist	ed of making a cla	aim map as pr	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
					•
Dated this 1 day of MA	20 06	Į.			
				•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	ic				•
By 17/1	med				;
Owner, Claimant	// /				
			•		
DAVE C. M	ouah_		;	•	•
Owner, Claimant					

BOOK 436 PAGE 06 9
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECORDS
OFFICIAL RECOR

EUREIKA CULKITY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	OM IT MAY	CONCERN:		. *	20 4 7	, , , , ,
The undersigned	hereby certifies	s that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be locining Claim in	ated the the following		\\\
quarter sections 1/4 NE	Section 7	Township 19N	Range 53E	Meridian Mt. Diallo		7/
in EUREK.	ACo	mty, Nevada, o	on the <u>27</u> d		. \ \	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address of lo	<u> </u>	30X 19		CA 959	<u> </u>
(monument of the monument to NORTH to	NORTH direct location), at which of location and on the SOUTH	ion and 14 E th the Notice of enter line of th direction.	feet in f Location was e Claim. The	feet wide, For TH dire posted, together general course of that are as follows:	ection from the with <u>300</u> the lode or vein	_ feet on each side of
	ation		arkings	10 - claus	Description 2	
	WIORNI	<u> </u>	CTON MAR	APOPULIA)	7 N + 21	N WOOD POST
	CORNE		ETCH MA	POF CIAIM	21N × 7	IN WOOF POST
	VCORN					IN WOOD POST
As erected on SCRIBE	the ground, each	corner monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by	
The work of lo	cation consisted	of making a cl	aim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 1	day of MAY	2006	e.			, •
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR:				·	
DAVE	C- Mo	<u>uan '</u>		:		

BOOK 436 PAGE 070
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE BEO MEST OF
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COCIAT I HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204708

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 104 Lode Mining Claim in the following
SIGNAL 104 Lode Mining Claim in the following
quarter sections
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 6 19 N 53 F Mt. Diable
NE 4 53E PH. V. S. B. P. D. P.
774
in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 27day of RECORDER'S STAM
RECORDER'S STAM
Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH
Box 1937
NEVADA CITY CA 95959
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are
claimed in a 50 UTH direction and 1480 feet in a NORTH direction from the
(monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the
NORTH to the SOUTH direction.
MONTH to me Total Life and
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
NO. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH MAPOFULAIM ZIN W ZIN WOOD POST
NO. 2: NE CORNER SKETCHMAPOFCLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOP POT
NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POT
NO. 4: SW CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POS
110.4: SAN CORNEL SKEICH LAND OF COMMENT
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by
SCRIBED METAL TAG
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
THE NOTE of fearing commence of the state of
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006.
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006.
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By 1 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006.
Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By 1 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

204708

BOOK 436 PAGE 070

EUREKA COURT IL HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. REGORDER

FILE HO.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEE\$ 20.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204709 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNALIOS Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Range Mt. Diablo County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: 95959 CIT The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a NORTH direction and 1480 feet in a 56 orth direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings. SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST EKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOF POST No. 3: SE CORNER ZIN + ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAVM No. 4: SW CORNER As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

204709

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 071

BOOK 436 PAGE 072
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECOPDED AT THE RECUEST OF
OWN & Chough
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA M.N. REDALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204710 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 106 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Mt. Disblo 53E 55 County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: 1937 95959 CITY The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 50 JTH direction and 1480 feet in a No RTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLANA No.4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this | day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204710

DAVE C.

Owner, Claimant

MOLLAH

BOOK 136 PAGE 073 RECORDED AT THE D David C 2005 MAY -8 PM 1:53 ()

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.H. REDALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204711 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL 107 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Meridian Section Township Range 1/4 Mt. Disto 53F County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 CITY feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a NegTH direction and 1480 feet in a SouTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description Location SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant

204711

DAVE C.

Owner, Claimant

MOUGH

BOOK 436 PAGE 074
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REMISEST OFF
DOWN C NOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

EUREKA COUKI Y. HEVABA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEE\$. SO

TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	(CONCERN:				\ \
The under	signed hereby certifi	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	20471	2 \ \
	NAL 108	Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following		\ \
quarter sec	Section	Township	Range	Meridian /		_ \ \
5 E	36000	190	53 <i>E</i>	Mt. Disto	-	
5 W						
NE						1
NV	<u> </u>					
			. 72			
in EUR		county, Nevada,	on the <u>47</u>	asy or	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
FEBRU	ARY , 2006				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	,
37a and	mailing address of	locator is: D	DAVE	c Mouat	. \ \	•
Mame and	maiting somess or	iocami is.	50X 19			
			NEVAD	A CUTY	CA 95959	}
			NG YEAR	\ \\	7)
The Claim	n is approximately	500 mm	long and 6	O feet wide.	such that 20	feet are
وز المحادات	a da o.TU dim	ection and 1 1 6	(C) feet in	A NOTE I H CUT	ction itom me	* The second of
/	nt of location) at W	hich the Notice o	f Location Wa	is posted, together	wi旗_ ラクク R	et on each side of
the monu	ment of location and	center line of th	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is f	rom the
NORT	H to the SOUTH	direction.	The state of the s	/ /	***************************************	
	/		-			•
The numb	per, location and ma			ent are as follows:		
	Location		(arkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	NWCORD	IER SI	KETCH M	APOFCIAIM	21N x 211	1 WOOD 109T
	NE CORN	ER SK	ETCH MAP	OFULLIM	ZIN x ZIN	WOOP POIT
	SECORNE	R SH	LETCH MA	POF CLAIM	21N x ZIN	WOOT POST
	SW CORN	ER SK	ETCH M	to of claim	214 ×211	WOOD POST
				/ /	•	
As execte	d on the ground, ea	ch comer monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by	
SCRI	BED METAL	TAG	•	/ /		
				· /		
The work	of location consist	ed of making a c	laim map as p	rovided in NKS 31	7.040.	•
		U				• *
Dated thi	s 1 day of MA	Y, 20 <u>01</u>	2 .			
CICNIA T	URE OF LOCATO					ı
SIGNAT	OKE OF LOCATO			•	•	
By		me				
T'-17	Owner, Claimant	71 1		•		
		/ /				
DA		OU art		:	`	
V (Owner, Claimant					

RECORDED AT THE SECONDS

RECORDED AT THE SECONDS CONTROL OF CONTRO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM EUREMA COUNTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, NECORDER FILE NO.

FEE \$30.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 204713 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following SIGNALIOS quarter sections Meridian Township Range 1/4 53E Mt. Diablo County, Nevada, on the 27 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP FEBRUARY 2006 Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 CITY 95959 20 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that claimed in a No RTH direction and 1480 feet in a SOUTH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description SKETCH MAPOFCIAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NO. 1: NW CORNER ZIN & ZIN WOOP POST SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM No. 2: NE CORNER SKETCH MAPOF CLAIM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST NO. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAR OF CLAUM ZIN & ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 1 day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

204713

DAVE C. MOLIAH

BOOK #36 PAGE 076
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE SECREST OF THE PAGE 076
DOWN A C MODULE
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA CEUMTY, NEVADA M.N. REDALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	ICERN:	•	20471	L 4 \ \
The undersigned hereby certifies that	he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in	ated the the following	~	\ \
quarter sections	nship Range	Meridian MH: Drable		$\neg 1$ /
in EUREKA County, TEBRUARY 2006	Nevada, on the 27	isy of	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator	Box 19			•
• •	NEVAD	ACITY	CA 95959	<u> </u>
The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a 500TH direction as (monument of location), at which the the monument of location and center NORTH to the 500TH direction	nd 1480 feet in Notice of Location wa line of the Claim. The	a NORTH dire	ection from the with <u>300</u> fe	feet are eet on each side of rom the
The number, location and markings of	n each corner monume	nt are as follows:		•
<u>Location</u>	Markings	/ /	Description	
No. 1: NW CORNER			21N X 21N	
No. 2: NE CORNER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			WOOP POIT
NO. 3: SECORNER				WOOF POTT
No.4: SW CORNER	SKETCH MA	P OF CLAW1	214 × 21N	WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corne SCRIBED METAL TAG		as described above	e by	· ·
The work of location consisted of ma	king a claim map as pr	ovided in NRS'51	7.040.	
Dated this 1 day of MAY	20 <u>06.</u>			.·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	\			1
By Owner, Claimant		٠,		\$
DAVE C. MOUG	A '	•		
Owner, Claimant		٠	,	

BOOK 436 PAGE 077

RECORDED AT THE PERSON OF

DOUGLE OF DESCRIPTION

2005 MAY -8 PM 1:53

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUPEY, HEYADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE

204715

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

SIGNALIII Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

NW 7 19N 53F Mt. Diablo

in <u>EURFKA</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>Z7</u> day of RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address of locator is:

DAVE C. MOUGH

BOX 1937

NEVADA CITY CA 95959

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a NoRTH direction and 1480 feet in a 300TH direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTH to the SOUTH direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

No. 1: NW CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 3: SE CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 4: SW CORNER SKETCH MAP OF CLAIM ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 1 day of MAY 2006

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant

DAVE C. MOLLAH

Owner, Claimant

BOOK 436 PAGE 078

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE PUBLISH OF

POWING C NOUGH

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50 204716

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certification in the state of the			ated the the following		\ \
quarter sections 1/4 Section 5W C	Township	Range 53E	Meridian Mt. Drablo		$ \longrightarrow $
FEBRUARY 2006	ounty, Nevada, or			.))	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of		AVE C		-) 	•
* •			A CITY	CA 959	59
The Claim is approximately claimed in a 50 JTH dire (monument of location), at whith monument of location and NORTH to the SOUTH	ction and <u>148</u> lich the Notice of center line of the	O feet in a Location was	NoICTH dire	ection from the with 300	_ feet on each side of
The number, location and mai		mer monumer urkings	at are as follows:	Description	>
No. 1: NW CORN			4 POFCLAIM	ZIN X Z	IN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORN					N WOOP POST
No. 3: SE CORNE No. 4: SW CORN					IN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each	h corner monume	•	/_/		
The work of location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 1 day of MA	Y, 20 <u>06</u> .				$\dot{\mathcal{L}}$
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	ma				
Owner, Claimant	///				
DAVE C- Mo	SUAH.		:	`	

BOOK 436 PAGE 079
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE SOCIETY OF COURSE
DOWN & Chough
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA ČOCKI V. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, NECORDER FILE NO. FEES 26,50 204717

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies the SIGNAL 113	at he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in	ated the	.0	\ \
quarter sections				\ \
1/4 Section I	ownship Range 9 N 53F	Meridian Mt. Drablo		$\neg 1 \mid$
in EUREKA Count	y, Nevada, on the 27	la et		
FEBRUARY 2006			/ /	RDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locat	or is: DAVE 9		-)	·
• •	NEVAD	A CITY	CA 95959	
The Claim is approximately 150 claimed in a NORTH direction (monument of location), at which the monument of location and cent NORTH to the SOUTH direction	and 1480 feet in the Notice of Location was ter line of the Claim. The rection.	a SEUTH dire s posted, together v general course of	ction from the with <u>300</u> fee	feet are st on each side of om the
The number, location and marking		nt are as follows:		
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description 2	· I O
No. 1: NW CORNE			21N x 21N	
No. 2: NE CORNE			ZIN x ZIN	A
NO. 3: SECORNER			21N x Z/N	
No. 4: SW CORNE	SKETCH MA	7 OF CLAUM	214 × 21N	WOOD FOST
As erected on the ground, each con SCRIBED METAL TA	mer monument is marked	as described above	by	
The work of location consisted of	making a claim map as pr	ovided in NRS 517	7.040.	, •
Dated this day of MAY	, 20 06 .			• *
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	Se			•
By Owner, Claimant	-			
DAVE C. MOU	ан		`	

204717

BOOK 436 PAGE 0 80

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF

DOWN & Chough

2006 MAY -8 PM 1:53

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COLHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

204718

101100	• • ,= .== - • •		A 01110	\ \
The undersigned hereby certifies tha	t he has caused to be loc	ated the		\ \
SIGNALIL	Lode Mining Claim in	the following		\ \
quarter sections	wnship Range	Meridian (_
	53F	Mt. Dieblo		
NW T				
	<u> </u>			
				
in EUREKA County	, Nevada, on the 27	lay of	· \	
EEBRUARY 2006	7		RECO	RDER'S STAMP
		دوم درم مع کم	1 1	
Name and mailing address of locato		S. MOUGH	-) - -	
	50x 19	A CITY	CA 95959	
	NEVAD	J 51/1	7 13 13	
The Claim is approximately 150	O feet long and 6	OO feet wide.	such that 20	feet are
claimed in a SOUTH direction	and 1480 feet in	a NorTH dire	ection from the	
(monument of location), at which the	e Notice of Location wa	s posted, together	with <u>300</u> fe	et on each side of
the monument of location and center	r line of the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is fi	om the
NORTH to the SOUTH dir	ecnon.	1		
The number, location and markings	on each corner monume	nt are as follows:		•
Location	Markings	/ /	Description	_
No. 1: NW CORNER	- SKETCH M	APOFCLAIM	21N x 21N	WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	· ·		ZIN x ZIN	
No. 3: SECORNER			ZIN XZIN	
No. 4: SW CORNER			214 × 21N	
HOLA BAY CONNEL	SKE ICH IN	1 OF CDIA	417 617	74447 1071
As erected on the ground, each com	er monument is marked	as described above	e by	
SCRIBED METAL TA	<u>a</u>	/ /		•
			7.040	
The work of location consisted of n	saking a claim map as pr	OAIGEG III IAKO DI	7.040.	•
Dated this 1 day of MAY	, 20 06 .			• •
	<u> </u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		•		í
11 min	 			
Owner, Claiment				
	/	•		
DAVE C. MOUC	kH	:	`	
Owner, Claimant	r			

BOOK 436 PAGE 081
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE POWERT OF
DOWN & MOUGH
2006 HAY -8 PM 1:530

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA ÖZÜLI Y. HEVADA M.N. REBALLATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20 50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

م معاضية الأوالية	S_a shas ha ha	a covered to be lo	nated the	20471	L9 \ \ .
The undersigned hereby c	5 Lode	e Mining Claim i	n the following		\ \
quarter sections					_ \ \
1/4 Section	Townshir		Meridian		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Mt. Diablo		_ \
<u> </u>					
·					
			/ _	\ \	
in EUREKA	County, Neva	da, on the 27	day of	RECO	RDER'S STAMP
EEBRUARY 200	ě.			\ \ \	
Name and mailing addres	s of locator is:	DAVE	C. Mougt		·
<u></u>		Box 19	37		
* * *		NEVAL	A CITY	CA 95959)
	1500		_/ /	/ . / 20	
The Claim is approximat	ely 1500	feet long and <u>6</u>	feet wide	, such that	feet are
claimed in a SOUTH (monument of location),	direction and 1	ce of Location w	as mosted, together	with 300 f	eet on each side of
the monument of location	and center line	of the Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is	from the
NORTH to the SOL	TH direction.	The state of the s			•
/	. /		and our as Calleman		•
The number, location and	1 markings on eac	en corner monum Markings	ent are as follows:	Description	
Location					
No. 1: NW (0)		SKETCH M	MYSELAIM	ZINXCI	4 WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	NER	eketch mai	POFULAIM	ZIN X ZIN	WEOP POST
No. 3: SE CORI	JER	SKETCH MA	POF CHIM	21N x 211	1 WOOT POST
No. 4: 5W CO!	INER	SKETCH MU	tr of claum	214 ×211	WOOD POST
			/ /	•	
As erected on the ground SCRIBED MET	each corner mor	nument is market	1 as described abov	e by	
SCUIDED MEL	AC INO			•	
The work of location cor	sisted of making	a claim map as p	rovided in NRS 51	7.040.	
•					
Dated this 1 day of 1	<u>7A7</u> 20	0 <u>06</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOP				,
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR)	·		
By 177720	70	<u> </u>			:
Owner, Clain	iant /				
DAVE C.	MOUGH_	•			
Owner Claiman			:		

BOOK 436 PAGE 082
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PERIODS OF DOUGH
DOUGH C MOUGH
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:54

EUREKA COURTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY		204720	
The undersigned hereby certification of the state of the	ies that he has caused to be Lode Mining Clai	located the n in the following	\
quarter sections 1/4 Section NW 12	Township Rang		
in EUREKA COOS	County, Nevada, on the 1	day of RECORDER'S	STAMP
Name and mailing address of	Вох	C. MOUGH 937 P4 CITY CA 95957	<u> </u>
(monument of location), at wi	ection and 1480 fee hich the Notice of Location I center line of the Claim.	feet wide, such that <u>ZO</u> feet at tin a <u>NORTH</u> direction from the was posted, together with <u>300</u> feet on each the general course of the lode or vein is from the	
The number, location and man	rkings on each corner mon <u>Markings</u>	ument are as follows: <u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NW CORN		APORCIAIM ZINXZIN WOOD	POST
No. 2: NECORNE	 : ·	AROFCHIM ZINXZIN WOOD	
No. 3: SE CORNE		AREFCHAIM ZINXZIN WOOD	
No. 4: 3W CORN	To the second se	MARGERIA ZIN XZIN WOOD	ZPOST
As erected on the ground, each	ch corner monument is man	ked as described above by	
The work of location consiste	ed of making a claim map	s provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this / day of M	AY 2006		*
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	R:		,
By Owner, Claimant	<i>H</i>	<u>-</u>	
DAVE C. MO	- /.	·	

BOOK 436 PAGE 83
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PROJECT OF
DOWN & Novak
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:54

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EURERA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20. STO

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY The undersigned hereby certifit 516NAL / 26	es that he has car	used to be loc ning Claim in	ated the	204721	L \ \ .
quarter sections 1/4 Section NW 17	Township 19N	Range 52E	Meridian MD574		7
in EUREKA CO	ounty, Nevada, o	n the 13 c	lay of	REC	ORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of !	ŕ	30x 19	MOUGE 37 4 CITY CA		
The Claim is approximately claimed in a NoRTH direction and the monument of location and NoRTH to the South The number, location and mare Location	ction and 148 Lich the Notice of center line of the direction. kings on each co	f Location was Claim. The monumer monumer arkings	s posted, together general course of the state as follows:	the lode or vein is Description	feet on each side of
No. 1: NW CORN No. 2: NE CORNE					WOOD POST
No.3: SE CORNE				ZIN X ZIN	WEOD POST
No. 4: SW CORN	75			ZIN XZIN	Woon PosT
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL	h corner monum	ent is marked	as described abo	ve by	
The work of location consister	d of making a cla	im map as pr	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this day of		\$			
By Common Claim	<u></u>				
Owner, Claigrant DAVE C. Mc					

BOOK 436 PAGE 084
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AS THE PRODUCT OF
DOWNS C PRODUCT
2006 MAY -8 PM 1:54

CERTIFICATE (LODE MINI		EUREKA DOLMEY, BEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 2015
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN:	\ \\\ \\\ \\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	e has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following	204722
quarter sections 1/4 Section Town 1/2 194		
<u> </u>		
in EUREKA County, N	evada, on the 13 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is	BOX 1937	GH V
	NEVADA CITY	CA 95957
(monument of location), at which the in the monument of location and center in Nog The to the South direct The number, location and markings on Location	ne of the Claim. The general cours ion.	
No. 1: NW CORNER	SKETCH MAPOF ONLY	ZIN X ZIN WOOP POST
No. 2: NECORNER	EKETCH MAPOR CLAIM	ZIN x ZIN WOOD POSE
No. 3: SECORNER	SKETCH MAP OF CLACK	ZINX ZIN WEOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	aketch map of clay	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner	monument is marked as described a	bove by
SCRIBED METALTAG		
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as provided in NRS	3 517.040.
Dated this / day of MAY	_ 20 <u>ප</u> ර	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By Owner Claiment	/	
DAVE C MOUGH		

204722

BOOK 4 3 6 PAGE 0 8 4

BOOK 436 PAGE 085
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PENUEST OF
Douis Change
2006 MAY -8. PM 1:54

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA GUUNIYA NEVADA M.N. REBALSATI NECORDER FILE NO. FEES SO

TO ALI	L WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:	·			\ \
	rsigned hereby certific				20472	3 \ \
quarter se	ctions			/		_
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
<u> </u>		19 N	52F	MPEM	-	
APR	2006	ounty, Nevada, o			1 1	ECORDER'S STAMP
Name and	d mailing address of l		PAVE C		Н	
			30x 197			·
			HEVADA	CITY C	495957	
(monume the monu	n a NoRTH direction of location), at white ment of location and of the to the SOUTH open, location and mark Location	ch the Notice of center line of the direction. ings on each co	Location was Claim. The g	posted, togethe eneral course o	r with <u>300</u> f the lode or vein	feet on each side of is from the
No. 1:	NWCORNE	R 4K	ETCH MA	PATCHE	ZINXZ	IN WOOD POST
	NECORNE		TCH MAP	1. 1. 1		N WOOD POST
	SECORNE		ETCH MAI			N WEOD POST
	SW CORN			7 - 7 -		
	344 COKA	- XE	etch map	OF CLACK	C/14 1. 2. /	N WOODPOST
As erecte	d on the ground, each	comer monume	nt is marked a	described abo	ve b y	
The work	of location consisted	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this	day of MA	4 20 <u>00</u>	•	v.		
SIGNATO	URE OF LOCATOR:					

204723